Cambridge Dogs at Cambridge on Thursday Starts 12:05pm

A RACE 1 GREYHOUNDS NORTH GRADUATION DISTANCE 650m C1d $4900. Meeting K]
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Legl, TRB Legl, FFWin 301, FFPIc 1301 Trackside 1
1 22766 Boy Panda C137.99 Trr: P M Heterick (Clevedon) stats: g;)k, Zar Bl zo2 Bxd T2
" 3.5 D bkw Jan 21 Thrilling Boris-Midnight Maggie Mid  51:7:18Bx3 9:1:5 Bx7 16:5:5
Oownr: AJ & JIM McCook Dis 3:1:1 Bx4 16:4:2 Bx8 8:0:4

Perf: AK 16 Jun 2024 3days2of5 C3/4 527m 30.3Kgs Box 7 22222 $4.40 Time 30.73s Best 30.53s Mgns 0.6L Zipping Bestow
AK 23 Jun 2024 7days2of5 C3/4 527m 30.5Kgs Box 4 12222 $7.20 Time 30.37s Best 30.37s Mgns 2.8L Opawa Turn
AK 30 Jun 2024 7days7of 7 C2/3 527m 29.8Kgs Box 2 57777 $8.20 Time 30.65s Best 30.47s Mgns 7.5L Turtle Watch
CAM 04 Jul 2024 4 days 6 of 6 C2d 650m 29.8Kgs Box 6 32366 $39 Time 37.47s Best 37.38s Mgns 20.8L Chief Dribble
AK 14 Jul 2024 10 days 6 of 7 C3/4 527m 30.3Kgs Box 2 45566 $10 Time 30.65s Best 30.45s Mgns 10.8L Turtle Watch

All 76:11:12:14 Prz $41,420.00 Trk D 3:1:1

2 43373 Idol Tayla CO nwtd  Trnr: Hayley Mullane (Ngaruawahia) Stats: g[)k, 2119 Bx1 00 Bxd
. 3.7 B bk Nov 20 My Bro Fabio-Idol Hot Mid 51:5:12Bx3 7:0:5 Bx7
Ownr: T L Rodewald Dis 5:0:3 Bx4 5:1:0 Bx8

Perf: CAM 27 Jun 2024 14 days 4 of 5 Cld 650m 29.3Kgs Box 2 55544 $52 Time 38.00s Best 37.64s Mgns 2.9L Hunter Jill
CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days3of 7 COd 650m 29.4Kgs Box 6 44433 $49 Time 37.38s Best 37.38s Mgns 12.6L Johnny Football
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days30f6 COd 650m 29.4Kgs Box5 55333 $5.70 Time 37.92s Best 37.92s Mgns 5.1L Opawa Isaac
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days 70of8 C2d 747m 29.8Kgs Box 6 55337 $31 Time 43.03s Best 43.03s Mgns 19L Chief Dribble
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days30of4 Cld 650m 30.2Kgs Box 6 33333 $17 Time 38.05s Best 38.05s Mgns 4.2L Goldstar Jasper

All 79:6:11:15 Prz $28,460.00 Trk D 4:0:3

3. Vacant Box Three Scratched
4 65645 qu Time Urban C1 nwtd  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g[)k, Fol Bl 1L Bxs Sl
. 2.8 D bk Oct 21 Bigtime Paddy-Bigtime Michelle Mid  27:3:7 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 8:1:2
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 9:1:1 Bx4 9:0:2 Bx8 6:1:0

Perf: WAN 05 Jul 2024 5days60f8 C1 520m 32.6Kgs Box 4 86666 $5.80 Time 30.67s Best 29.99s Mgns 3.2L Vodka Reckon
MANA 09 Jul 2024 4 days50f7 Cld 660m 33.2Kgs Box5 35555 $2.50 Time 38.31s Best 38.02s Mgns 5L Maestro Mojito
MANA 16 Jul 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C1 457m 33.3Kgs Box 1 666 $5.50 Time 26.02s Best 25.56s Mgns 6.6L So Electric
AK 21 Jul 2024 5days4of 7 C1 527m 33.2Kgs Box 7 36654 $2.40 Time 30.94s Best 30.38s Mgns 7.5L Opawa Selena
WAN 26 Jul 2024 5days50f8 C1 520m 32.8Kgs Box8 47755 $9.80 Time 00.00s Best 30.21s Mgns 5.1L Big Time Freda

All 37:4:3:5 Prz $16,720.00 Trk D 2:0:0

5 63554 Hunter Jack CO nwtd  Trnr: Robert Roper (Auckland) Stats: g;)k, L2 bt LS Bxs %20
" 3.4 D bk Feb 21 My Redeemer-Electric Silk Mid 46:6:8 Bx3 12:1:2  Bx7 2:0:0
Ownr: S.S.W. Syndicate Dis 1:0:1 Bx4 11:1:3 Bx8 4:0:1

Perf: AK 23 Jun 2024 10 days 6 of 8 C2 527m 32.2Kgs Box 2 56776 $7.40 Time 30.69s Best 30.37s Mgns 7.6L Turtle Watch
AK 30 Jun 2024 7days3of 7 C2/3 527m 32.0Kgs Box 4 45543 $13 Time 30.65s Best 30.47s Mgns 3.8L Turtle Watch
AK 07 Jul 2024 7days50f8 C2/3 527m 32.0Kgs Box 4 56665 $9.20 Time 30.74s Best 30.74s Mgns 8.4L Opawa Stacy
AK 14 Jul 2024 7 days50f8 C1/2 527m 31.7Kgs Box 2 27755 $8.30 Time 30.45s Best 30.45s Mgns 14.1L Opawa Sooty
CAM 25 Jul 2024 11 days 4 of 7 C2/3 457m 31.6Kgs Box 1 754 $17 Time 25.64s Best 25.64s Mgns 8.1L Opawa Sooty

All 56:7:5:5 Prz $26,265.00 Trk D 1:0:1

0. Vacant Box Six Scratched
7 32162 Blg Time Tanlwha Clnwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Paimerston North) Stats: g;)k, Lod Bl 1023 Bxd 1084
" 3.9 B bk Aug 20 SH Avatar-Kissing Gwyneth Mid 52:6:23Bx3 8:1:4 Bx7
Ownr: BBC Syndicate Dis 30:5:11Bx4 14:1: Bx8

Perf: WAN 28 Jun 2024 10 days 3 of 8 C1/2 520m 27.2Kgs Box 4 44433 $5.10 Time 00.00s Best 29.71s Mgns 5.2L Why A Rapper
WAN 05 Jul 2024 7 days2of8 C1/2 520m 26.5Kgs Box 4 44442 $5.00 Time 30.54s Best 29.99s Mgns Nk Big Time Central
WAN 12 Jul 2024 7 days1of8 C1/2 520m 26.5Kgs Box 1 13321 $2.40 Time 30.67s Best 30.15s Mgns Nk Vodka Reckon
CAM 18 Jul 2024 6days60f6 Cl/2d 650m 26.8Kgs Box 7 34456 $10 Time 37.97s Best 37.97s Mgns 14.1L Johnny Football
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days2of4 Cld 650m 26.8Kgs Box 2 11222 $3.00 Time 38.05s Best 38.05s Mgns 2.6L Goldstar Jasper

All 88:12:25:11 Prz $67,060.00 Trk D 6:0:4

8 71561 Blg Time Central C1 37.83  Trnr: Robert Roper (Auckland) stats: g;)k, Somabx B3 OB
. 3.3 B bk Apr 21 Shima Shine-Blame The Fame Mid 31:2:11Bx3 3:0:1 Bx7
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 10:1:7 Bx4 8:1:4 Bx8

Perf: WAN 28 Jun 2024 42 days 7 of 8 C3 520m 28.7Kgs Box 8 58887 $35 Time 30.27s Best 29.71s Mgns 10.1L Opawa Tart
WAN 05 Jul 2024 7 days1of8 C1/2 520m 28.4Kgs Box 6 11111 $18 Time 30.54s Best 29.99s Mgns Nk Big Time Taniwha
WAN 12 Jul 2024 7 days50f8 C3 520m 28.6Kgs Box 2 12355 $15 Time 30.33s Best 30.15s Mgns 8.4L Russian Ahead
WAN 19 Jul 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C3/4 520m 28.5Kgs Box 3 56676 $30 Time 30.60s Best 30.27s Mgns 9.4L Big Time Joker
WNS 24 Jul 2024 5days10of8 C2/3 313m 28.6Kgs Box 6 $10 Time 00.00s Best 17.46s Mgns 2L Cliff Top Winnie

All 70:8:14:18 Prz $34,375.00 Trk D 2:1:0




Starts 12:22 RACE 2 FOLLOW WAIKATO GREYHOUNDS ON FACEBOOK SPRINT PBD m CO0 $2400.00 Meeting 3
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg1, TRB Leg2, FFPIc 1302, FFWin 302 Trackside 1
1 PaPa Kiwi CO nwtd  Trnr: udy/Cottam (Te Kauwhata) Stats:
" 1.7 D bk Nov 22 Thrilling Boris-Kiwi Gal
Ownr: Dinny Syndicate
Perf:
2 48843 Lion Be Good COnwtd Tmr:R&L Udy (Te Kauwhata) Stats: Ep"r ooz ed I Be 209
" 2.4 B f Mar 22 Fernando Bale-Gem Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 8:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Ownr: Mark Lin & Josh Lane Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 10:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: AK 07 Jul 2024 3days40of6 CO 318m 25.7Kgs Box 4 644 $27 Time 18.97s Best 18.51s Mgns 14.1L Just One Grin
CAM 11 Jul 2024 4 days 80f8 COq 375m 25.7Kgs Box 3 888 $58 Time 21.12s Best 21.12s Mgns 21.2L Ebony Wolf
AK 14 Jul 2024 3days80f8 CO 318m 25.6Kgs Box 4 368 $40 Time 18.88s Best 18.42s Mgns 7L Red Goes Faster
AK 21 Jul 2024 7 days40of8 CO 318m 25.5Kgs Box 3 444 $56 Time 18.87s Best 18.31s  Mgns 5.6L Patch It Up
CAM 25 Jul 2024 4 days30of4 CO 375m 25.2Kgs Box2 333 $23 Time 21.54s Best 21.15s Mgns 5.6L Chef's Mate

All 33:0:0:3 Prz $2,390.00 Trk D 16:0:2

3 Quintessential COnwtd  Trnr: T & L Craik (Drury) Stats:
. 1.6 D bk Dec 22 Bernardo-Just One Smile
Ownr: Katcha Jordana Syndicate
Perf:
W Stats:
4 Kiwi Moments CO nwtd  Trnr: Udy/Cottam (Te Kauwhata) ats
" 1.7 B bk Nov 22 Thrilling Boris-Kiwi Gal
Ownr: Dinny Syndicate
Perf:
5 Kiwi Sea CO nwtd  Trnr: udy/Cottam (Te Kauwhata) stats:
. 1.7 B bk Nov 22 Thrilling Boris-Kiwi Gal
Ownr: Dinny Syndicate
Perf:
. Stats: Trk 8:0:1 Bxl1 0:0:0 Bx5 3:0:1
6 23544 Crusad er Sam CO nWtd Trnr: Hayley Mullane (Ngaruawahla) as SI;JT 7:0:3 B;Z 1:0:0 B§6 0:0:0
" 2.9 D bk Aug 21 Zambora Brockie-Martha Magic Mid 9:0:1 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 5:0:0
Ownr: The 19th Hole Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:2 Bx8 4:0:1
Perf: WNS 26 Jun 2024 6 days20of8 CO 313m 33.3Kgs Box 8 Time 17.79s Best 17.38s Mgns 4L Betty Belle
CAM 04 Jul 2024 8days30of8 CO 375m 33.2Kgs Box5 233 $17 Time 21.50s Best 21.07s Mgns 3L Portland Nicl
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days50f8 COq 375m 33.1Kgs Box 7 755 $13 Time 21.12s Best 21.12s Mgns 12.3L Ebony Wolf
BB CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days4of8 COf 375m 33.0Kgs Box5 874 $43 Time 21.01s Best 21.01s Mgns 10L Ebony Wolf
WNS 24 Jul 2024 6days4of 7 CO 313m 33.6Kgs Box 8 $4.20 Time 17.84s Best 17.46s ~ Mgns 4L Side Swipe
All 16:0:2:2 Prz $2,770.00 Trk D 4:0:1
1 . tats: Trk 3:0:1 Bx1 :0: B :0:
7 254 Ivo ry Girl COnwtd  Trnr: Peter Ferguson (Cambridge) Stats I 301 Bxz 000 Bxe  vom
. 1.7 B wbk Nov 22 Aussie Infrared-Romantic Dancer Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Ownr: Carol Grace Bailey Michelle Margaret Anne Debbie Fran Wendy Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 2:0:0
Perf: CAM 11 Jul 2024 -days2of8 COq 375m 25.1Kgs Box 6 122 $6.00 Time 21.29s Best 21.12s Mgns 0.4L Just One Grin
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days50f8 COf 375m 25.3Kgs Box 8 435 $4.70 Time 21.01s Best 21.01s Mgns 10.3L Ebony Wolf
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days 4 of4 CO 457m 25.3Kgs Box 8 134 $1.60 Time 26.02s Best 25.64s Mgns 1.1L Hey Driver
All 3:0:1:0 Prz $750.00 Trk D 2:0:1
1 Stats: Trk 10:0:1 Bx1 2:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
8 58674 Dlon CO nWtd Trnr: R& L Udy (Te Kauwhata) as SI;JT 19:0:1 B;Z 0:0:0 BiG 2:0:0
" 2.8 D bk Oct 21 Mepunga Blazer-Translation Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 6:0:0
Ownr: M Lin Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 7:0:0
Perf: CAM 20 Jun 2024 4 days50f8 CO 375m 34.1Kgs Box8 865 $32 Time 21.37s Best 21.20s Mgns 12.9L Give It Jandal
AK 23 Jun 2024 3days80f8 CO 318m 34.4Kgs Box 5 788 $33 Time 18.78s Best 18.39s Mgns 10.1L Waerenga Ritchie
AK 14 Jul 2024 21 days 6 of 8 CO 318m 34.6Kgs Box 8 786 $41 Time 18.88s Best 18.42s Mgns 6L Red Goes Faster
AK 21 Jul 2024 7 days7of8 CO 318m 34.2Kgs Box 8 577 $50 Time 18.87s Best 18.31s Mgns 7.6L Patch It Up
CAM 25 Jul 2024 4 days4of4 CO 375m 34.2Kgs Box 8 444 $19 Time 21.54s Best 21.15s  Mgns 9.9L Chef's Mate
All 19:0:0:1 Prz $880.00 Trk D 10:0:1
1 . Stats: Trk 0:0:0 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
9 75 NarCISsa Malfoy CO nWtd Trnr: Phil Green (Pokeno) as S;;)r 2:0:0 B§2 0:0:0 Biﬁ 0:0:0
. E1 2.5 B bebd Jan 22 Sennachie-Ginny Weasley Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7  0:0:0
Ownr: N P Green Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: AK 14 Jul 2024

-days 70f8 CO 318m 27.4Kgs Box 5 477 $17 Time 18.88s Best 18.42s Mgns 6.3L Red Goes Faster
AK 21 Jul 2024

7 days50f8 CO 318m 27.5Kgs Box 1 655 $19 Time 18.87s Best 18.31s Mgns 6.1L Patch It Up

All 2:0:0:0 Prz $50.00 Trk D 0:0:0




Starts 12:40

Perf:

RACE 3 COPRICE WORKING DOG CHICKEN SPRINT PBD 375

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, QAD Leg2, TRB Leg3, FFPIc 1303, FFWin 303

1 567X7

CAM 21 Mar 2024
CAM 24 Mar 2024
CAM 30 Mar 2024
CAM 25 Apr 2024
CAM 25 Jul 2024

21 days 4 of 6 C1 375m 25.8Kgs Box 2
3days50f8 C1 375m 25.8Kgs Box 1
6 days60of8 C1 375m 25.6Kgs Box 1
26 days 7 of 8 C1 375m 25.6Kgs Box 1
91 days 7 of 8 C1 375m 25.6Kgs Box 2

Sweet Amber Joy C121.41

3.5 B bk Jan 21 Winsome Opawa-Opawa Abbie Joy
Ownr: Gary Martin & Tracie White

Trnr: G B Martin (Auckland)

654 $20 Time 21.30s Best 21.21s
745 $37 Time 21.22s Best 20.85s
886 $35 Time 21.61s Best 21.10s
777 $34 Time 21.36s Best 21.10s
667 $49 Time 21.47s Best 21.15s

Mgns 10.2L Black Lion
Mgns 13L Portland Jessie
Mgns 7.5L Big Time Martin
Mgns 9.1L Indecisive
Mgns 6.9L Big Time Fern

$2500.00

Stats:

Trk

Spr
Mid
Dis

29:4:5 Bx1
28:3:6 Bx2
22:1:3 Bx3
0:0:0 Bx4

Meeting 3
Trackside 1
Bx5 4:0:0
Bx6 5:0:0
Bx7 2:0:0
Bx8 2:0:1

All 50:4:3:6 Prz $11,270.00 Trk D 23:3:5

Perf:

2 66312

Patch It Up C1 nwtd

2.7 D wrf Nov 21 Orson Allen-Miss Sweet Pea

Trnr: Sean Codlin (Te Kauwhata)

Ownr: Eddie Mathews & Steve Clark

AK 07 Jul 2024 7days60of6 CO 318m 31.4Kgs Box 3
CAM 11 Jul 2024 4 days60f8 COq 375m 31.2Kgs Box 1
AK 14 Jul 2024 3days30f8 CO 318m 31.0Kgs Box 1
AK 21 Jul 2024 7 days10of8 CO 318m 30.6Kgs Box 2
CAM 25 Jul 2024 4 days2of4 CO 375m 30.4Kgs Box 1

356 $13 Time 18.97s Best 18.51s
536 $60 Time 21.29s Best 21.12s
233 $12 Time 18.88s Best 18.42s Mgns 2.9L Red Goes Faster
221 $10 Time 18.87s Best 18.31s Mgns 2.6L Sﬂeedy Pete

112 $5.80 Time 21.54s Best 21.15s Mgns 0.8L Chef's Mate

Mgns 17.5L Just One Grin
Mgns 8.3L Just One Grin

Stats:

Trk

N_-l}l—\H

4:
0:
:0:

0:

1
:0
0

6
5

All 31:1:8:3 Prz $7,860.00 Trk D 14:0:5

Perf:

BB

3 21151

Ownr: Lisa Cole

CAM 04 Jul 2024 79 days 2 of 8 CO 375m 32.4Kgs Box 4
MANA 09 Jul 2024 5days 1of 7 CO 375m 33.3Kgs Box 6
WAN 12 Jul 2024 3days1of7 CO 305m 33.1Kgs Box 4
WAN 19 Jul 2024 7 days50f8 C1 305m 33.2Kgs Box 4
CAM 25 Jul 2024 6days1of8 C1 375m 33.4Kgs Box 3

Big Time Fern C1 21.47

2.5 D bd Jan 22 Fernando Bale-Bigtime Lilah

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

112 $3.10 Time 21.50s Best 21.07s Mgns 0.8L Portland Nicky
221 $1.50 Time 21.74s Best 20.97s Mgns 1.9L Swift Shadow
111 $1.80 Time 17.71s Best 17.51s Mgns 3.9L Big Time Ronald
565 $3.30 Time 17.78s Best 17.51s Mgns 5.9L Big Time Muster
421 $2.30 Time 21.47s Best 21.15s Mgns 2.4L Dynamic Kiwi

Stats:

AEh
PRoOo
POWW

Bx5
Bx6
Bx7
Bx8

e R
Qoro
Noor

All 18:3:9:1 Prz $10,530.00 Trk D 2:1:1

. Stats: Trk 1:0:1 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:1
4 22411 Red GO es Faster Cl nwtd Trnr: T & L Craik (Drury) as s;]r 5:2:2 B§2 0:0:0 B§6 4:1:2
. 1.6 D be Dec 22 Bernardo-Just One Smile Mid 1:0:1 Bx3 1:1:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Ownr: Katcha Jordana Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: AK 23 Jun 2024 7 days20f8 CO 318m 35.2Kgs Box 6 422 $1.60 Time 18.78s Best 18.39s Mgns 2.4L Waerenga Ritchie
CAM 27 Jun 2024 4 days20of8 CO 375m 35.4Kgs Box 5 332 $4.00 Time 21.75s Best 21.10s Mgns 1.2L Rags To Riches
AK 30 Jun 2024 3days4of 7 CO 318m 35.5Kgs Box 6 444 $1.80 Time 19.00s Best 18.39s Mgns 4.2L She Who Can
BB AK 14 Jul 2024 14 days 1 of 8 CO 318m 34.9Kgs Box 6 611 $1.90 Time 18.88s Best 18.42s Mgns 2.4L Opawa Philipa
BB AK 21 Jul 2024 7days10of8 C1 318m34.9KgsBox3 411 $5.20 Time 18.67s Best 18.31s Mgns 3.2L Go Tilly
All 6:2:2:1 Prz $4,300.00 Trk D 1:0:1
Stats: Trk 18:3:2 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 6:0:1
5 65636 OpaWa. Ch ester Cl 21.49 Trnr: W & T Steele (Te Awamutu) as S::Jr 14:3:1 B;Z 6:3:1 B§6 0:0:0
" 2.5 D bk Jan 22 Winsome Opawa-Opawa Hop Mid 15:0:6 Bx3 7:0:1 Bx7 1:0:0
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 8:0:3 Bx8 1:0:1

Perf:

CAM 20 Jun 2024
CAM 27 Jun 2024
AK 14 Jul 2024
AK 21 Jul 2024
CAM 25 Jul 2024

7 days60of8 C1 375m 29.6Kgs Box 5
7 days50f8 C1 375m 29.5Kgs Box 4
17 days 6 of 8 C1/2 527m 29.2Kgs Box 3
7days3of 7 C1 527m 29.0Kgs Box 3
4 days 6 of 8 C1 375m 28.7Kgs Box 4

776 $9.30 Time 21.41s Best 21.20s Mgns 4.4L Portland Johnny
645 $15 Time 21.49s Best 21.10s  Mgns 6.5L Portland Indie
44666 $40 Time 30.45s Best 30.45s Mgns 14.4L Opawa Sooty
23433 $14 Time 30.94s Best 30.38s Mgns 7.3L Opawa Selena
776 $8.40 Time 21.47s Best 21.15s Mgns 6.6L Big Time Fern

All 29:3:4:3 Prz $8,850.00 Trk D 14:3:1

Perf:

6 45263

Ownr: J P Foot

CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days40of8 C1 375m 25.8Kgs Box 5
AK 07 Jul 2024 3days50f8 C1 318m 25.5Kgs Box 3
AK 14 Jul 2024 7 days20f8 C1 318m 25.3Kgs Box 4
AK 21 Jul 2024 7 days60f8 C1 318m 25.5Kgs Box 7
CAM 25 Jul 2024 4 days30of8 C1 375m 25.5Kgs Box 6

Opawa Jenny C1 21.47

3.3 B rf Apr 21 Fernando Bale-Our Amber

Trnr: Justin Foot (Putaruru)

244 $11 Time 21.07s Best 21.07s Mgns 10.9L Portland Louka
135 $5.90 Time 18.87s Best 18.51s Mgns 4.5L Waerenga Ritchie
122 $4.10 Time 18.62s Best 18.42s Mgns 4.2L Thrilling Wilma
146 $6.30 Time 18.67s Best 18.31s Mgns 7.2L Red Goes Faster
233 $5.80 Time 21.47s Best 21.15s Mgns 5.2L Big Time Fern

Stats:

Trk
Spr
Mid
Dis

Bx5
Bx6
Bx7
Bx8

wWarh®
oror
PRNW

All 49:6:8:8 Prz $22,390.00 Trk D 22:2:8

Perf:

7 66434

Tukoroirangi C1 21.46

2.5 D bk Jan 22 Federal Morgan-Big Time Amber

Trnr: Hayley Mullane (Ngaruawahia)

Ownr: Cindy's Traffic Light Syndicate

CAM 20 Jun 2024
CAM 27 Jun 2024
CAM 11 Jul 2024
WNS 17 Jul 2024
WNS 24 Jul 2024

21 days 6 of 8 C2 375m 30.6Kgs Box 7
7 days 6 0of 8 C1 375m 30.9Kgs Box 7
14 days 4 of 8 C1q 375m 31.2Kgs Box 6
6 days30of8 C1 313m 31.0Kgs Box 5
7 days40f8 C1 313m 31.0Kgs Box 6

686 $24 Time 21.34s Best 21.20s Mgns 9.2L Rockdale Flora
466 $12 Time 21.49s Best 21.10s Mgns 6.8L Portland Indie
444 $6.10 Time 21.61s Best 21.12s Mgns 3L Opawa Glow
$6.00 Time 17.50s Best 17.29s  Mgns 5.6L Big Time Ultra
$4.90 Time 00.00s Best 17.46s Mgns 2.1L Big Time Muster

Stats:

Trk

25:4:6 Bx1
28:4:7 Bx2
0:0:0 Bx3
0:0:0 Bx4

All 28:4:4:3 Prz $9,620.00 Trk D 25:4:6

Stats: Trk 8:1:2 Bx1l 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
8 4438X Go Luna Cl nwtd Trnr: Corey Steele (Te Awamutu) A5 Sor 804 Bx2 000 Bxe 100
" 2.5 B bk Jan 22 Mepunga Blazer-Opawa Sophie Mid 2:1:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 3:0:1
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 311
Perf: CAM 30 Mar 2024 6 days10of8 CO 457m 28.5Kgs Box 8 111 $3.50 Time 26.26s Best 25.64s Mgns 0.4L Opawa Selena
CAM 04 Apr 2024 5days40of8 CO 375m 28.8Kgs Box 7 344 $3.90 Time 21.58s Best 20.99s Mgns 7L Opawa Selena
BB CAM 11 Apr2024 7days4of8 C1 375m28.9KgsBox5 454 $16 Time 21.67s Best 21.19s Mgns 2.1L Thrilling Wilma
CAM 14 Apr 2024 3days3of 7 C1 375m 28.9KgsBox 7 433 $7.60 Time 21.47s Best 20.93s Mgns 2.5L Opawa Elliot
CAM 18 Apr 2024 4 days 80of8 C1 457m 28.9Kgs Box 8 688 $22 Time 25.52s Best 25.52s Mgns 16.8L Big Time Lauren
All 10:1:1:3 Prz $4,490.00 Trk D 6:0:2
1 Stats: Trk 27:0:3 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 20:1:6
9 84276 PhOtOﬂIC ShadOW Cl nwtd Trnr: R & L Udy (Te Kauwhata) as SLT 97:1 253;2 0:0:0 B;G 0
. E 3.8 D bk Oct 20 Monster Fish-Waerenga Star Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 5:0:0 Bx7
Ownr: A Bear Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:0:0 Bx8

Perf:

CAM 27 Jun 2024 4days8of8 C1 375m 28.6Kgs Box 5
AK 30 Jun 2024 3days4of 7 C1 318m 28.6Kgs Box 7
AK 07 Jul 2024 7 days20f8 C1 318m 28.1Kgs Box 6
CAM 11 Jul 2024 4 days 7 of 8 Clq 375m 28.1Kgs Box 6
AK 14 Jul 2024 3days60f8 C1 318m 28.1Kgs Box 6

158 $52 Time 21.35s Best 21.10s
134 $52 Time 18.47s Best 18.39s
222 $49 Time 18.98s Best 18.51s
157 $45 Time 21.62s Best 21.12s
466 $21 Time 18.62s Best 18.42s

Mgns 14.9L Portland Ben
Mgns 9.8L Aldebaran
Mgns 4.9L Aldebaran
Mgns 12.5L Opawa Barry
Mgns 12.9L Thrilling Wilma

All 97:1:10:15 Prz $14,000.00 Trk D 27:0:3




Starts 12:40pm

10. 8

Perf: CAM 13 Jun 2024
CAM 20 Jun 2024
CAM 04 Jul 2024
CAM 11 Jul 2024
CAM 25 Jul 2024

3cont'd.... COPRICE WORKING DOG CHICKEN SPRINT PBD 375m

267 Sassy Lassie C121.94 Trnr: M & J Smith (Te Kauwhata)

4.4 B bd Feb 20 Blazin' Bomber-Classy Impact
Oownr: Green & Smiths Syndicate

7 days4of 8 C1f 375m 25.0Kgs Box 8 534 $52 Time 21.08s Best 21.08s Mgns 10.5L Ingratiate

7 days 8 of 8 C1 457m 25.3Kgs Box 6 668 $44 Time 25.53s Best 25.36s Mgns 13.4L Boom Dynamite
14 days 2 of 8 C1 375m 24.8Kgs Box 8 542 $6.20 Time 21.62s Best 21.07s Mgns 1.3L Sweet

7 days 6 of 8 Clq 375m 24.9Kgs Box 7 566 $28 Time 21.61s Best 21.12s Mgns 4.4L Opawa Glow

14 days 7 of 8 C1 375m 25.2Kgs Box 8 777 $11 Time 21.48s Best 21.15s  Mgns 9.6L Opawa Bait

Stats: Trk 45:1:7 Bx1 2:0:1 Bx5 18:2:
Spr 92:8:21Bx2 6:1:1 Bx6 23:1:
Mid 6:0:0 Bx3 8:0:2 Bx7 10:0:
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 22:4:3 Bx8 9:0:2

All 98:8:8:13 Prz $20,960.00 Trk D 40:1:7




Starts 12:57 RACE 4 NIGHTRAVE REHOMING AGENCY FOR GREYHO

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg3, TRB Legl, FFWin 304, FFPIc 1304 Trackside 1
1 71567 Z|E)p|ng Bestow C4 21.14  Trnr: Glennis Farrell (Pukekohe) Sas: T esba T2 B2 833
" 3.5 Dbk Jan 21 ZipFing Garth-Zipping Bailey Mid 26:5:7 Bx3 5:0:1 Bx7 8:3:0
Ownr: Hallinan Hallinan Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:0:3 Bx8 3:0:2

Perf: AK 09 Jun 2024 7days70f8 C5 527m 31.4Kgs Box 6 44447 $18 Time 30.70s Best 30.14s Mgns 6.7L Big Time Moose
AK 16 Jun 2024 7days1of5 C3/4 527m 31.2Kgs Box 1 11111 $1.40 Time 30.73s Best 30.53s Mgns 0.6L Boy Panda
AK 30 Jun 2024 14 days 5 of 7 C4/5 527m 31.3Kgs Box 6 23445 $15 Time 30.47s Best 30.47s Mgns 5.6L Opawa Turn
CAM 04 Jul 2024 4 days 6 of 7 C4/5 375m 31.3Kgs Box 3 766 $12 Time 21.08s Best 21.07s Mgns 12L Rustic Kiwi
AK 21 Jul 2024 17 days 7 of 7 C5 527m 31.2Kgs Box 3 76667 $40 Time 30.40s Best 30.38s Mgns 16.7L Blazin' Master

All 46:11:8:6 Prz $35,817.50 Trk D 12:2:5

2 412X6 Shades Of Space C4 nwtd  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: gpk, Bl Bxs
. 2.4 B bk Feb 22 Zambora Brockie-All About Space Mid Bx3 Bx7
Ownr: Conspiracy Theory Syndicate Dis Bx4 Bx8

Perf: CAM 29 Feb 2024 6 days 4 of 8 C3/4 457m 25.7Kgs Box 2 234 $2.60 Time 25.61s Best 25.61s Mgns 8.8L Opawa Sandy
WAN 08 Mar 2024 8days4of 6 C3 520m 25.6Kgs Box 5 11134 $4.70 Time 30.19s Best 30.19s Mgns 4.5L She's Pretty
WAN 15 Mar 2024 7 days1of 7 C3 520m 25.6Kgs Box 4 11111 $2.90 Time 00.00s Best 30.06s Mgns 0.9L Chip's Revenge
CAM 21 Mar 2024 6 days 2 of 8 C2/3 457m 25.6Kgs Box 2 112 $2.10 Time 25.72s Best 25.72s Mgns Nk Portland Pippa
CAM 27 Jun 2024 98 days 6 of 8 C4 375m 26.1Kgs Box 2 546 $2.00 Time 21.10s Best 21.10s Mgns 9.1L Rustic Kiwi

All 12:7:2:0 Prz $12,820.00 Trk D 1:0:0

3. Vacant Box Three Scratched
4 47231 Motion_ Fire C4_21.1 Trnr: W & T Steele (Te Awamutu) Stats: gpk, g‘%;iggié Bxs
. 3.3 D w Apr 21 Pinny Mack-Ramblin' On Mid Bx7
Ownr: T F Steele Dis Bx8

Perf: CAM 20 Jun 2024 14 days 4 of 7 C4 375m 33.4Kgs Box 3 434 $17 Time 21.20s Best 21.20s  Mgns 4.7L Portland Ding Us
CAM 27 Jun 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C4 375m 33.4Kgs Box 4 677 $14 Time 21.10s Best 21.10s  Mgns 10.6L Rustic Kiwi
CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days2of8 C3 375m 33.5Kgs Box 6 312 $4.60 Time 21.38s Best 21.07s Mgns Hd Black Lion
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days3of 7 C3 375m 33.5Kgs Box 6 533 $5.50 Time 21.35s Best 21.12s Mgns 2.5L Big Time Thrill
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days1of7 C3 375m 33.2Kgs Box4 421 $4.20 Time 21.38s Best 21.01s Mgns 1.9L Wendy Peffercorn

All 51:8:7:9 Prz $22,085.00 Trk D 48:7:16

: 1 . .
5 21254 Lion's Den C421.11  Trnr: T& L Craik (Drury) Stats: g'g(, 1ee Bl 202 Bxy Lod
" 1.8 D bd Oct 22 My Redeemer-Danish Delight Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 4:3:0 Bx7 1:0:1
Ownr: Katcha Jordana Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: AK 23 Jun 2024 7 days20f8 C3 318m 32.0Kgs Box 2 232 $2.40 Time 18.55s Best 18.39s Mgns 2.2L Cappiello
BB CAM 27 Jun 2024 4 days1of8 C2/3 375m 32.1Kgs Box3 111 $6.10 Time 21.11s Best 21.10s Mgns 6.9L Opawa Ava
AK 30 Jun 2024 3days20f8 C3 318m 32.3Kgs Box 1 122 $2.50 Time 18.39s Best 18.39s Mgns 1.9L Portland Mark
AK 07 Jul 2024 7 days50f8 C3/4 318m 32.0Kgs Box 2 655 $2.80 Time 18.72s Best 18.51s Mgns 10.4L Cappiello
CAM 11 Jul 2024 4 days4of8 C4/5 375m 32.2Kgs Box 3 334 $10 Time 21.12s Best 21.12s Mgns 5.4L Hunter Lou

All 18:8:5:3 Prz $15,350.00 Trk D 11:5:5

6. Vacant Box Six Scratched
7 21363 Bumrah's Ganguly C421.36  Trr: P M Heterick (Clevedon) Stats: Tk g4, Bx) 000 Bx3 303
" 3.5 D bk Jan 21 Thrilling Boris-Midnight Maggie Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 8:4:0
Ownr: B J Hodson Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:2:2 Bx8 5:0:4

Perf: AK 16 Jun 2024 3days20of8 C3 318m 29.8Kgs Box 6 542 $9.40 Time 18.40s Best 18.23s Mgns 3.4L Wide Boy
CAM 20 Jun 2024 4 days 1of5 C2/3 375m 29.7Kgs Box 4 221 $3.30 Time 21.36s Best 21.20s Mgns 0.4L Wendy Peffercorn
AK 30 Jun 2024 10 days 3 of 7 C4/5 318m 29.4Kgs Box 5 643 $16 Time 18.49s Best 18.39s Mgns 2.4L Love It
CAM 04 Jul 2024 4 days 6 of 8 C3/4 457m 29.4Kgs Box 6 776 $49 Time 25.67s Best 25.51s Mgns 9.7L Brockie's Luck
AK 14 Jul 2024 10 days 3 of 8 C3/4 318m 29.5Kgs Box 2 833 $5.50 Time 18.77s Best 18.42s Mgns 1.3L Dapper Jabber

All 37:7:9:7 Prz $17,920.00 Trk D 7:1:4

8 31154 Black Lion C421.24  Trnr: w & T Steele (Te Awamutu) Stats: g[)k, 2005 Bx1 Lo Bk gz
. 2.1 D bk Jun 22 Benali-Jetsun Singer Mid 3:0:2 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 6:3:1
Ownr: D J Campbell Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 311 Bx8 4:1:0

Perf: CAM 20 Jun 2024 4 days30of8 C2 375m 30.5Kgs Box 4 543 $2.80 Time 21.34s Best 21.20s Mgns 3.5L Rockdale Flora
AK 23 Jun 2024 3days1of8 C2 318m 30.8Kgs Box 4 211 $2.80 Time 18.82s Best 18.39s Mgns 2.3L Youtan Poluo
CAM 04 Jul 2024 11 days 1 0of 8 C3 375m 30.6Kgs Box 7 431 $2.50 Time 21.38s Best 21.07s Mgns Hd Motion Fire
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days50f8 C4/5 375m 30.2Kgs Box 5 755 $27 Time 21.12s Best 21.12s Mgns 6.7L Hunter Lou
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C4 375m 29.9Kgs Box 8 444 $15 Time 21.19s Best 21.01s Mgns 5.9L Big Time Thrill

All 26:9:3:4 Prz $17,640.00 Trk D 18:7:3




Starts 13:15
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, QAD Leg4, TRB Leg2, FFWin 305, FFPIc 1305

Perf:

1.

CAM 27 Jun 2024
CAM 04 Jul 2024
CAM 11 Jul 2024
CAM 18 Jul 2024
CAM 25 Jul 2024

73232 Go Finesse C2 21.44

DISINFECTANT SPRINT PBD 37

Trnr: W & T Steele (Te Awamutu)

3.3 B bk Apr 21 Fernando Bale-Opawa Hope

Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

7 days 7 of 8
7 days 30f 8
7 days 2 of 6
7 days 3 0of 8
7 days 2 of 8

C2/3 375m 26.1Kgs Box 1
C2 375m 25.9Kgs Box 2
C2q 375m 25.9Kgs Box 2
C2f 375m 25.8Kgs Box 1
C2 375m 25.7Kgs Box 1

227 $26 Time 21.11s Best 21.10s  Mgns 9.4L Lion's Den
113 $7.90 Time 21.38s Best 21.07s Mgns 2.5L Opawa Danny
112 $6.00 Time 21.43s Best 21.12s Mgns 2.2L Portland Indie
223 $10 Time 21.27s Best 21.01s  Mgns 4.2L Big Time Aly
122 $6.40 Time 21.27s Best 21.15s Mgns 2.4L Aldebaran

30:4:14Bx1
35:4:15Bx2
14:2:2 Bx3
0:0:0 Bx4

Meeting 3
Trackside 1
12:1:7 Bx5 6:1:0
15:2:7 Bx6 1:0:0
5:1:2 Bx7 3:0:0
3:0:0 Bx8 4:1:1

All 49:6:10:7 Prz $20,500.00 Trk D 30:4:14

Perf:

2 54578

Ownr: Wedgewood Syndicate

CAM 05 May 2024 3days5o0f5 C3/4 457m 30.1Kgs Box 1

AK 02 Jun 2024
CAM 06 Jun 2024
CAM 04 Jul 2024
AK 07 Jul 2024

28 days 4 of 8 C2/3 318m 29.4Kgs Box 1
4 days50f 6 C3 457m 29.6Kgs Box 1
28 days 7 of 8 C3 375m 29.7Kgs Box 1
3days80f 8 C2/3 527m 29.8Kgs Box 1

Thrilling Tommy C2 nwtd

3.5 D bk Jan 21 Thrilling Boris-Thrilling Rosa

Trnr: M & J Smith (Te Kauwhata)

555 $2.30 Time 25.77s Best 25.46s Mgns 35L Suffice

754 $4.50 Time 18.95s Best 18.48s Mgns 2L Apache Blyde
115 $2.70 Time 25.72s Best 25.72s Mgns 4.5L Goldstar Jasper
867 $9.30 Time 21.38s Best 21.07s Mgns 7L Black Lion

67888 $23 Time 30.74s Best 30.74s Mgns 18.4L Opawa Stacy

Stats:

Trk
Spr
Mid
Dis

34:4:16Bx1

:3:9 Bx2
43:5:16Bx3
0:0:0 Bx4

N
[

33:4:15 Bx5
8:1:2 X

:0:3
1:0:1 Bx8

All 64:8:17:8 Prz $41,779.00 Trk D 4:0:2

3 86417 Miss Ranglora C221.42  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g'gi Z30 Bx1 210 Bxd 100
" 2.4 B bk Feb 22 Zambora Brockie-All About Space Mid 4:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Ownr: Conspiracy Theory Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:1:.0 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: WAN 24 May 2024 10 days 8 of 8 C1 520m 22.9Kgs Box 4 86678 $4.40 Time 30.57s Best 30.51s Mgns 15.6L So Electric
WAN 31 May 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C1 520m 23.0Kgs Box 5 33356 $11 Time 29.98s Best 29.93s Mgns 15.3L Russian Ahead
CAM 06 Jun 2024 6days4of8 C1/2 457m 23.2Kgs Box 1 234 $2.70 Time 25.93s Best 25.72s Mgns 3.5L Go Albino
WAN 14 Jun 2024 8days1of8 C1 305m22.9KgsBox2 311 $2.00 Time 17.95s Best 17.49s Mgns 1.6L Sweet Red
MANA 18 Jun 2024 4 days 7 of 7 C1 375m 23.3Kgs Box 2 667 $1.40 Time 21.61s Best 21.03s Mgns 8.5L Big Time Slim
All 9:4:0:0 Prz $5,650.00 Trk D 1:1:0
Stats: Trk 9:1:7 Bx1 12:2:7 Bx5 1:0:0
4 21144 Opawa TreVOI' C2 21.28 Trnr: W & T Steele (Te Awamutu) as s;]r 6:1:4 B§2 4:1:2 B§6 0:0:0
. 1.9 B bk Sep 22 Aussie Infrared-Opawa Cutie Mid 12:2:5 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7  0:0:.0
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf:

AK 23 Jun 2024
AK 30 Jun 2024
AK 07 Jul 2024
AK 14 Jul 2024
AK 21 Jul 2024

3days20f8 C1 527m 27.6Kgs Box 1
7days1of8 C1 527m 27.4Kgs Box 1
7days10of8 C1 527m 27.3Kgs Box 2
7days40of8 C1/2 527m 27.2Kgs Box 1
7 days40of8 C2 527m 27.1Kgs Box 1

32222 $4.70 Time 30.46s Best 30.37s Mgns 4.6L Spin Black
11111 $2.00 Time 30.72s Best 30.47s Mgns Nk Big Time Urban
11111 $2.00 Time 31.04s Best 30.74s Mgns 0.9L Omaticaya
53344 $3.30 Time 30.45s Best 30.45s Mgns 9.9L Opawa Sooty
32224 $3.40 Time 30.38s Best 30.38s Mgns 9.2L Spin Black

All 18:3:5:4 Prz $11,020.00 Trk D 6:1:4

Perf:

L 4434X

AK 04 Feb 2024

CAM 08 Feb 2024
CAM 22 Feb 2024
CAM 25 Feb 2024
CAM 29 Feb 2024

Ownr: The 19th Hole Syndicate

3days30f8 C2/3 527m 33.0Kgs Box 3
4 days 4 of 5 C2/3 457m 33.0Kgs Box 2
14 days 4 of 5 C2/3 457m 32.9Kgs Box 6
3days3o0f8 C1/2 457m 32.8Kgs Box 4
4 days 4 of 8 C1/2 457m 32.8Kgs Box 2

Mega Power C2 21.29

2.9 D bk Aug 21 Zambora Brockie-Martha Magic

Trnr: Hayley Mullane (Ngaruawahia)

32223 $5.10 Time 30.81s Best 30.57s Mgns 3.9L Opawa Wine
554 $2.20 Time 26.01s Best 25.57s Mgns 7.7L My Crusader
444 $16 Time 25.83s Best 25.83s  Mgns 4.8L Thrilling Tommy
233 $5.40 Time 25.69s Best 25.63s Mgns 6.2L Go Jill

334 $9.20 Time 25.86s Best 25.61s Mgns 5.7L Big Time Bam

Stats:

Trk
Spr
Mid
Dis

22:2:10Bx1
2:1:0 Bx2
22:2:11Bx3
0:0:0 Bx4

2:1:1 Bx5 4:0:0
6:1:2 Bx6 311
4:0:4 Bx7 1:0:1
1:0:1 Bx8 3:0:1

All 24:3:6:5 Prz $15,900.00 Trk D 2:1:0

Perf:

6 71837

CAM 04 Jul 2024
CAM 11 Jul 2024
AK 14 Jul 2024

CAM 18 Jul 2024
CAM 25 Jul 2024

Oownr: R A McPhee

7 days 70f8 C1 375m 29.9Kgs Box 8
7 days 1of 8 Clg 375m 29.4Kgs Box 8
3days80f8 C1 318m 29.5Kgs Box 7
4 days 30f 8 C1f 375m 29.5Kgs Box 8
7 days 7 of 8 C2 375m 29.4Kgs Box 6

Opawa Barry C2 21.29

4.4 D bk Feb 20 Fernando Bale-Opawa Sophie

Trnr: Raewyn McPhee (Rotorua)

687 $31 Time 21.07s Best 21.07s
211 $27 Time 21.62s Best 21.12s
788 $26 Time 18.47s Best 18.42s
133 $24 Time 21.38s Best 21.01s
767 $29 Time 21.27s Best 21.15s

Mgns 13.5L Portland Louka
Mgns 2.8L Opawa Gordon
Mgns 9.6L Opawa Elliot
Mgns 4L Olpawa Elliot
Mgns 9L Aldebaran

Stats:

Trk
Spr
Mid
Dis

3:0:0 Bx5
2:0:0 Bx6
6:1:0 Bx7
10:2:3 Bx8

All 90:8:8:8 Prz $19,840.00 Trk D 60:7:11

Perf:

7 52153

CAM 13 Jun 2024
AK 16 Jun 2024
AK 23 Jun 2024
CAM 27 Jun 2024
CAM 25 Jul 2024

Ownr: Mark Lin & Josh Lane

28 days 50f 8 C1 375m 28.5Kgs Box 7
3days20of7 C1 318m 29.1Kgs Box 8
7 days10of8 C1 318m 29.2Kgs Box 7
4 days50f8 C1 375m 29.4Kgs Box 7
28 days 3 of 8 C2 375m 29.3Kgs Box 8

Helena Jet C2 21.6

2.8 B bk Oct 21 Mepunga Blazer-Translation

Trnr: R & L Udy (Te Kauwhata)

345 $12 Time 21.50s Best 21.08s Mgns 3.2L Highview Spot
522 $5.40 Time 18.54s Best 18.23s Mgns 1.9L Portland Johnny
311 $4.70 Time 18.83s Best 18.39s Mgns 3L Portland Indie
435 $6.00 Time 21.35s Best 21.10s Mgns 9.9L Portland Ben
343 $18 Time 21.27s Best 21.15s  Mgns 2.5L Aldebaran

Stats:

Trk

All 45:5:14:6 Prz $18,120.00 Trk D 23:1:12

Perf:

8.

CAM 13 Jun 2024
CAM 20 Jun 2024
CAM 27 Jun 2024
CAM 11 Jul 2024
CAM 18 Jul 2024

43665 Indecisive C2 21.36

Trnr: W & T Steele (Te Awamutu)

3.3 D w Apr 21 Pinny Mack-Ramblin' On

Ownr: T F Steele

7 days4of 7 C3 375m 35.3Kgs Box 7
7 days3of 5 C2/3 375m 35.4Kgs Box 8
7 days 6 of 8 C2/3 375m 35.3Kgs Box 8
14 days 6 of 7 C3 375m 35.3Kgs Box 8
7 days5o0f 7 C3 457m 35.0Kgs Box 8

664 $10 Time 21.25s Best 21.08s Mgns 4.6L Rustic Kiwi

553 $2.30 Time 21.36s Best 21.20s Mgns 0.6L Bumrah's Ganguly
886 $14 Time 21.11s Best 21.10s Mgns 8.7L Lion's Den

776 $16 Time 21.35s Best 21.12s  Mgns 5.1L Big Time Thrill
555 $87 Time 25.57s Best 25.47s Mgns 7.2L Opawa Sooty

Stats:

Trk
Spr
Mid
Dis

32:3:12Bx1
19:3:9 Bx2
23:1:7 Bx3
0:0:0 Bx4

0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
3:0:1 Bx6 0:0:0
2:1:1 Bx7 8:1:3
4:0:2 Bx8 25:2:

All 42:4:8:8 Prz $16,490.00 Trk D 19:3:9

Perf:

84276
9. &

CAM 27 Jun 2024
AK 30 Jun 2024
AK 07 Jul 2024
CAM 11 Jul 2024
AK 14 Jul 2024

Ownr: A Bear

Photonic Shadow C1 nwtd

3.8 D bk Oct 20 Monster Fish-Waerenga Star

4 days80of8 C1 375m 28.6Kgs Box 5
3days4of 7 C1 318m 28.6Kgs Box 7
7 days20f8 C1 318m 28.1Kgs Box 6
4 days 70f 8 Clq 375m 28.1Kgs Box 6
3days60f8 C1 318m 28.1Kgs Box 6

Trnr: R & L Udy (Te Kauwhata)

158 $52 Time 21.35s Best 21.10s
134 $52 Time 18.47s Best 18.39s
222 $49 Time 18.98s Best 18.51s
157 $45 Time 21.62s Best 21.12s
466 $21 Time 18.62s Best 18.42s

Mgns 14.9L Portland Ben
Mgns 9.8L Aldebaran
Mgns 4.9L Aldebaran
Mgns 12.5L Opawa Barry
Mgns 12.9L Thrilling Wilma

Stats:

Trk
Spr
Mid
Dis

0:0:0 Bx5
0:0:0 Bx6
5:0:0 Bx7
7:0:0 Bx8

All 97:1:10:15 Prz $14,000.00 Trk D 27:0:3




DISINFECTANT SPRINT PBD 375m Meeting 3

10 13866 Maxima C1 21.3 Trnr: P M Heterick (Clevedon) Stats: Ep", ies w3 B 1%
" E2 3.7 B be Nov 20 Orson Allen-Pita Ramos Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 7:0:1 Bx7 9:
Ownr: Zenstar Racing & M Shaw Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 8:1:1 Bx8 5:

Perf: CAM 20 Jun 2024 4days10of8 C1 375m 25.7Kgs Box 8 331 $13 Time 21.57s Best 21.20s Mgns 1.3L Opawa Trevor
AK 30 Jun 2024 10 days 3 of 7 C1/2 318m 25.6Kgs Box 6 533 $3.90 Time 18.75s Best 18.39s Mgns 2.2L Our White Noise
CAM 04 Jul 2024 4 days8of8 C2 375m 25.8Kgs Box 5 288 $10 Time 21.38s Best 21.07s Mgns 9L Opawa Danny
AK 07 Jul 2024 3days60of8 C2 318m 25.3Kgs Box 5 266 $9.30 Time 18.89s Best 18.51s Mgns 9.9L Portland Indie
AK 14 Jul 2024 7days60f6 C2 318m 25.4Kgs Box 6 266 $10 Time 18.50s Best 18.42s Mgns 13.4L Portland Johnny

All 70:11:9:12 Prz $26,280.00 Trk D 18:2:5




Starts 13:32 RACE 6 COPRICE WORKING DOG FAMILY R/O SPRINT PBD Meeting 3

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, TRB Leg3, FFWin 306, FFPIc 1306 Trackside 1
1 66468 HIghVIGW Star C121.46  Trnr: Sean Codlin (Te Kauwhata) stats: g';,k, 9L2 Bxl &0z Bxg  0:0:0
. 3.0 B wf Jul 21 Fernando Bale-Miss Potential Mid 4:0:0 Bx3 3:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Ownr: The Gin Beam Partnership Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: CAM 05 May 2024 7 days60f8 C1 375m 26.0Kgs Box 1 666 $5.90 Time 21.46s Best 21.02s Mgns 6.6L Quetzal Bale
AK 12 May 2024 7 days60f8 C1 318m 25.6Kgs Box 1 676 $13 Time 18.80s Best 18.44s Mgns 6.5L Lion's Den
AK 16 Jun 2024 35days 4 of 7 C1 318m 25.4Kgs Box 1 654 $14 Time 18.54s Best 18.23s  Mgns 12.4L Portland Johnny
AK 23 Jun 2024 7days60of8 C1 318m25.3KgsBox1 766 $23 Time 18.92s Best 18.39s Mgns 4.7L Hunter Pearl
CAM 27 Jun 2024 4 days8of8 C1 375m 25.1Kgs Box 1 888 $23 Time 21.49s Best 21.10s  Mgns 9.5L Portland Indie

All 17:1:2:0 Prz $2,970.00 Trk D 7:1:2

2 62668 Opawa Gordon C1l nwtd  Trnr: Sean Codlin (Te Kauwhata) Stats: gpk, Bxs
. 1.9 D rf Sep 22 Aussie Infrared-Opawa Cutie Mid Bx7
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited Dis Bx8

Perf: AK 07 Jul 2024 10 days 6 of 8 C1 318m 32.5Kgs Box 1 466 $5.00 Time 19.14s Best 18.51s Mgns 3.2L Give It Jandal
CAM 11 Jul 2024 4days2of8 Clqg 375m 32.3Kgs Box1 422 $9.00 Time 21.62s Best 21.12s Mgns 2.8L Opawa Barry
AK 14 Jul 2024 3days60of8 C1 527m 31.7Kgs Box 2 22226 $16 Time 30.86s Best 30.45s Mgns 7.3L Night Flight
CAM 18 Jul 2024 4 days 60f8 C1f 375m 31.8Kgs Box 1 446 $14 Time 21.38s Best 21.01s Mgns 7.3L Opawa Elliot
AK 21 Jul 2024 3days80f8 C1 527m 31.5Kgs Box 2 73358 $18 Time 30.40s Best 30.38s Mgns 17.4L Ain't It Fun

All 17:1:1:4 Prz $5,125.00 Trk D 5:0:3

3 76677 Smash Zone C121.65 Trmr: R& L Udy (Te Kauwhata) Stats: Ttk Seenog  aoa B8
" 5.9 B bk Aug 18 Yella Mustard-Tamara May Mid 42:0:4 Bx3 25:1:2  Bx7
Oownr: R & L Udy Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 50:0:1 Bx8

Perf: CAM 20 Jun 2024 18 days 7 of 8 C1 375m 25.9Kgs Box 7 767 $46 Time 21.60s Best 21.20s Mgns 12L Waerenga Tribe
AK 23 Jun 2024 3days6of 7 C1/2 318m 25.9Kgs Box 7 666 $120 Time 18.78s Best 18.39s Mgns 9.7L Dapper Jabber
CAM 27 Jun 2024 4 days 6 of 6 SPECA 375m 25.7Kgs Box 856 $52 Time 21.56s Best 21.10s Mgns 7.8L Big Time Double
AK 07 Jul 2024 10 days 7 of 8 C1 318m 25.1Kgs Box 7 777 $47 Time 18.87s Best 18.51s Mgns 10L Waerenga Ritchie
CAM 11 Jul 2024 4 days7of 7 Clq 375m 25.4Kgs Box 8 677 $30 Time 21.30s Best 21.12s Mgns 15.2L Opawa Elliot

All 222:5:9:12 Prz $20,412.00 Trk D 83:3:9

4 33878 Alexis Rose C121.66 Trnr: Sean Codlin (Te Kauwhata) Stats: g[,k, 2023 Bx1 10 Bxy  ILOS
" 3.5 B bk Jan 21 Thrilling Boris-Thrilling Rosa Mid 28:3:8 Bx3 3:0:1 Bx7 11:0:2
Ownr: Sean Codlin & Jayson Marsters Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 8:1:3 Bx8 7:0:4

Perf: CAM 25 Apr 2024 4 days30of8 C1 375m 24.1Kgs Box 7 443 $22 Time 21.20s Best 21.10s  Mgns 5.6L Says So
CAM 28 Apr 2024 3 days30f8 C1 375m 24.1Kgs Box 3 233 $3.40 Time 21.56s Best 21.04s Mgns 2.8L Drive Angry
CAM 05 May 2024 7 days 80of8 C1 375m 24.0Kgs Box 3 888 $7.40 Time 21.46s Best 21.02s Mgns 10.4L Quetzal Bale
CAM 09 May 2024 4 days70of8 C1 375m 24.0Kgs Box 1 367 $14 Time 21.54s Best 21.10s  Mgns 9.6L Ain't It Fun
AK 12 May 2024  3days8of8 C1 318m 24.0Kgs Box 2 788 $16 Time 18.99s Best 18.44s Mgns 10.3L Lake Ohia

All 60:5:5:11 Prz $18,450.00 Trk D 19:2:3

5 78P88 Kap ai Winston C121.4 Trr: R& L Udy (Te Kauwhata) Stats: Trk J24855 40% B 1838
" 4.4 D bk Feb 20 Allegro Gun-Kapai Lana Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 10:0:1 Bx7 4:0:0
Ownr: Yeah Right Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 19:1:0 Bx8 3:0:0

Perf: CAM 29 Feb 2024 28 days 7 of 7 C1 375m 34.0Kgs Box 4 777 $23 Time 21.71s Best 21.12s  Mgns 12.5L Thrilling Wilma
CAM 18 Apr 2024 49 days 8 of 8 C1 375m 34.4Kgs Box 4 688 $28 Time 21.42s Best 20.96s Mgns 16.2L Big Time Bumper
CAM 21 Apr 2024 3 days Pof8 C1 375m 34.2Kgs Box 5 8P $57 Time 21.35s Best 21.32s  Mgns Says So
CAM 04 Jul 2024 74 days 8 of 8 C1 375m 34.0Kgs Box 5 788 $27 Time 21.62s Best 21.07s Mgns 15L Sweet
CAM 25 Jul 2024 21 days 8 of 8 C1 375m 34.0Kgs Box 7 888 $74 Time 21.48s Best 21.15s  Mgns 17.2L Opawa Bait

All 73:4:3:7 Prz $10,365.00 Trk D 42:4:8

6 36877 QU etzal Bale C121.46  Trnr: P M Heterick (Clevedon) Stats: g[)k, 1e1s Bl L7 Bxy 1116
. 4.6 D rbd Dec 19 Kinloch Brae-Dyna Willow Mid  91:10:2Bx3 14:2:2  Bx7 911
Ownr: Zenstar Racing Dis 14:1:0 Bx4 18:2:1 Bx8 22:2:5

Perf: CAM 20 Jun 2024 4 days30of8 C1 457m 33.6Kgs Box 5 223 $30 Time 25.53s Best 25.36s  Mgns 9L Boom Dynamite
AK 23 Jun 2024 3days60of8 C1 527m 34.1Kgs Box 4 66556 $20 Time 30.46s Best 30.37s Mgns 14.1L Spin Black
AK 30 Jun 2024 7 days 8 0of 8 C1 527m 33.8Kgs Box3 45788 $14 Time 30.72s Best 30.47s Mgns 14.6L Opawa Trevor
AK 14 Jul 2024 14 days 7 of 8 C1 318m 34.0Kgs Box 4 267 $31 Time 18.47s Best 18.42s Mgns 8.9L Opawa Elliot
AK 21 Jul 2024 7 days 7 of 7 SPECA 318m 33.6Kgs Box 577 $4.70 Time 18.87s Best 18.31s Mgns 8.6L Big Time Sticker

All 121:12:10:14 Prz $45,105.00 Trk D 11:1:2

7 73458 Kookaburra Bob C121.55 Trnr: we& T Steele (Te Awamutu) Stats: ELkr 1003 Bx2 399 Bxe a0l
" 2.4 D be Feb 22 Benali-Deception Diva Mid 12:0:2 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 8:0:1
Ownr: T F Steele Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: AK 30 Jun 2024 3days70f8 C1 527m 35.2Kgs Box 6 87877 $18 Time 30.75s Best 30.47s Mgns 11.9L Opawa Sooty
CAM 04 Jul 2024 4 days30f8 C1 375m 35.1Kgs Box 7 853 $3.90 Time 21.62s Best 21.07s Mgns 2.4L Sweet
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days40of8 Clq 375m 35.0Kgs Box7 774 $12 Time 21.62s Best 21.12s Mgns 7L Opawa Barry
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days50f6 C1 457m 34.6Kgs Box 7 655 $27 Time 25.85s Best 25.47s Mgns 8.6L Big Time Alex
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days80of8 C1 457m 34.3Kgs Box 7 888 $29 Time 25.92s Best 25.64s Mgns 8.7L Opawa Ava

All 22:1:3:2 Prz $4,755.00 Trk D 8:1:2

8 76768 Gold Card C121.5 Trnr: R& L Udy (Te Kauwhata) Stats: Ik d8a0 b o0 bxe 409
. 3.3 D f Apr 21 Pinny Mack-Ramblin' On Mid 10:0:1 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 19:3:3
Ownr: R &L Udy Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:1 Bx8 19:0:4

Perf: CAM 30 May 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C1 375m 32.7Kgs Box 8 887 $6.90 Time 21.70s Best 21.18s Mgns 3.9L Dawn Light
CAM 13 Jun 2024 14 days 6 of 8 C1 375m 32.7Kgs Box 8 776 $16 Time 21.50s Best 21.08s Mgns 4.6L Highview Spot
CAM 20 Jun 2024 7 days 70of8 C1 457m 32.9Kgs Box 8 887 $24 Time 25.53s Best 25.36s Mgns 12.6L Boom Dynamite
CAM 27 Jun 2024 7 days60of6 C1 457m 33.2Kgs Box 8 666 $24 Time 25.75s Best 25.60s Mgns 13.7L Opawa Sooty
CAM 25 Jul 2024 28 days 8 of 8 C1 375m 33.0Kgs Box 8 888 $19 Time 21.47s Best 21.15s Mgns 15.8L Big Time Fern

All 48:3:4:6 Prz $10,345.00 Trk D 38:3:9

9 4577X Sweet Aprll JOg/ C121.74 Trnr: G B Martin (Auckland) Stats: gpk, 1l B 300 Bxsy 901
" E1 3.5 B bd Jan 21 Winsome Opawa-Opawa Abbie Joy Mid 23:0:1 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 7:0:0
Ownr: Gary Martin & Tracie White Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:0:1 Bx8 5:0:0

Perf: AK 11 Feb 2024 126 days 5 of 5C1 527m 25.3Kgs Box 6 55555 $29 Time 31.00s Best 30.91s Mgns 8.7L Biscay
AK 18 Feb 2024 7 days4 of 4 C1 527m 25.2Kgs Box 4 44444 $26 Time 31.17s Best 30.62s Mgns 4.3L Portland Jessie
AK 03 Mar 2024 14 days 5 of 7 C1/2 527m 25.7Kgs Box 7 66555 $43 Time 30.74s Best 30.74s Mgns 18.5L Opawa Glow
AK 10 Mar 2024 7days70of8 C1/2 527m 25.2Kgs Box 5 77577 $29 Time 30.88s Best 30.77s Mgns 13L Portland Ben
AK 17 Mar 2024 7 days 70f8 C1 527m 25.4Kgs Box 7 87777 $49 Time 30.79s Best 30.64s Mgns 15.1L Quetzal Bale

All 35:1:0:2 Prz $3,550.00 Trk D 9:1:1




Starts 1:32pm

10. 5677

Perf: CAM 21 Mar 2024
CAM 24 Mar 2024
CAM 30 Mar 2024
CAM 25 Apr 2024
CAM 25 Jul 2024

6cont'd.... COPRICE WORKING DOG FAMILY R/O SPRINT PBD 375m Meeting 3

Ownr: Gary Martin & Tracie White

21 days 4 of 6 C1 375m 25.8Kgs Box 2
3days50f8 C1 375m 25.8Kgs Box 1
6 days 6 of 8 C1 375m 25.6Kgs Box 1
26 days 7 of 8 C1 375m 25.6Kgs Box 1
91 days 7 of 8 C1 375m 25.6Kgs Box 2

Sweet Amber Joy C1 21.41

3.5 B bk Jan 21 Winsome Opawa-Opawa Abbie Joy

654 $20 Time 21.30s Best 21.21s
745 $37 Time 21.22s Best 20.85s
886 $35 Time 21.61s Best 21.10s
777 $34 Time 21.36s Best 21.10s
667 $49 Time 21.47s Best 21.15s

. . Stats: Trk 29:4:5 Bx1l 14:2:2  Bx5 4:0:0
Trnr: G B Martin (Auckland) Spr 2836 Bx2 1010 Bx6 500
Mid 22:1:3 Bx3 8:1:4 Bx7 2:0:0

Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:0:2 Bx8 2:0:1

Mgns 10.2L Black Lion
Mgns 13L Portland Jessie
Mgns 7.5L Blg Time Martin
Mgns 9.1L Indecisive
Mgns 6.9L Big Time Fern

All 50:4:3:6 Prz $11,270.00 Trk D 23:3:5




Starts 13:49

RACE 7 AFFORDABLE PET ACCESSORIES STAKES PBD
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Legl, TRB Legl, FFWin 307, FFPIc 1307

1 12 Blg Time Coal C1nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

1.7 D bk Nov 22 My Redeemer-Bigtime Lilah
Ownr: Brendon Cole

PRE: MANA 23 Jul 2024 -days1of6 CO 457m 34.2Kgs Box 5 111 $1.90 Time 25.67s Best 25.41s Mgns 6.3L Wild Ones
WAN 26 Jul 2024 3 days2of 7 CO 520m 33.6Kgs Box 8 23222 $1.50 Time 30.49s Best 30.21s Mgns 9.6L Smart Bowler

Meeting 3
Trackside 1
Stats: Trk 0:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:1:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 2:1:1 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 1:0:1

All 2:1:1:0 Prz $2,590.00 Trk D 0:0:0

2 28464 You Proof C1 nwtd Trnr: Robert Roper (Auckland)

3.4 B bk Mar 21 My Redeemer-Blazin' Savannah
Ownr: R K Roper

Perf: WAN 24 May 2024 10 days 2 of 7 C1/2d 755m 27.0Kgs Box 2 7333322 $4.90 Time 45.18s Best 45.18s Mgns 1.8L Big Time Jaya
AK 02 Jun 2024 9days80f8 C2dgq 779m 27.8Kgs Box 6 7888888 $14 Time 46.62s Best 46.62s Mgns 14.8L Grande Vue Ace
AK 09 Jun 2024 7 days4of8 C2d 779m 27.5Kgs Box 7 4666544 $18 Time 46.72s Best 46.01s Mgns 7.3L Big Time Jaya
MANA 18 Jun 2024 9 days 6 of 7 C1/2d 660m 27.3Kgs Box 7 77666 $31 Time 37.86s Best 37.86s Mgns 15.9L Drought
CAM 25 Jul 2024 37 days 4 of 8 C1 457m 27.3Kgs Box 2 444 $7.40 Time 25.92s Best 25.64s Mgns 3.7L Opawa Ava

Stats: Trk 3:0:1 Bx1 6:1:2 Bx5 4:0:1
Spr  4:0:2 Bx2 4:0:2 Bx6 2:1:0
Mid  23:4:6 Bx3 1:1:0 Bx7 7:0:2
Dis 14:1:5 Bx4 7:0:3 Bx8 10:2:3

All 41:5:7:6 Prz $24,700.00 Trk D 2:0:0

3 122

1.7 B bd Nov 22 My Redeemer-Bigtime Lilah
Ownr: Brendon Cole

PBRE: MANA 16 Jul 2024 -days1of5 CO 457m 27.4Kgs Box 1 111 $2.20 Time 25.56s Best 25.56s Mgns 8L Big Time Maestro
WAN 19 Jul 2024 3 days2of5 CO 520m 27.2Kgs Box 4 11112 $2.00 Time 30.29s Best 30.27s Mgns 1.7L So Strict
CAM 25 Jul 2024 6days20of8 C1 457m 27.2Kgs Box 4 112 $1.80 Time 25.92s Best 25.64s Mgns 1.6L Opawa Ava

Blg Time Favour C1 nwtd  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

Stats: Trk 1:0:1 Bx1 1:1:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 3:1:2 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:2 Bx8 0:0:0

All 3:1:2:0 Prz $4,100.00 Trk D 1:0:1

4 56745 Gotcha Tlpsy C125.87 Trnr: udy/Cottam (Te Kauwhata)

3.2 D bk May 21 Swimming Goat-Zipping Marlisa
Ownr: G Weir & A Bradshaw

Perf: CAM 27 Jun 2024 21 days 50f 6 C1 457m 32.3Kgs Box 2 555 $14 Time 25.75s Best 25.60s Mgns 6.8L Opawa Sooty
CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C1/2 457m 31.9Kgs Box 3 666 $53 Time 25.86s Best 25.51s Mgns 7.1L Big Time Joker
AK 14 Jul 2024 10 days 7 of 8 C1 318m 31.9Kgs Box 2 887 $9.70 Time 18.62s Best 18.42s Mgns 13L Thrilling Wilma
CAM 18 Jul 2024 4 days4of6 C1/2 375m 31.7Kgs Box 1 354 $21 Time 21.50s Best 21.01s Mgns 2.5L Suffice
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days50f8 C1 457m 31.8KgsBox3 775 $26 Time 25.92s Best 25.64s Mgns 5.9L Opawa Ava

Stats: Trk 15:2:3 Bx1 17:2:6 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr  14:0:6 Bx2 6:0:1 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 25:3:5 Bx3 8:0:2 Bx7 2:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:0:1 Bx8 1:1:0

All 39:3:5:6 Prz $13,280.00 Trk D 13:2:3

5 75534 Side Eye SaIIy Clnwtd Trnr: P M Heterick (Clevedon)

2.7 B bk Nov 21 My Bro Fabio-No Time Toulouse
Ownr: Zenstar Racing

Perf: AK 23 Jun 2024 21 days 7 of 7 C1/2 318m 26.1Kgs Box 1 777 $5.70 Time 18.78s Best 18.39s Mgns 10L Dapper Jabber
AK 30 Jun 2024 7days50f8 C1/2 318m 25.8Kgs Box 1 445 $15 Time 18.76s Best 18.39s  Mgns 5.5L Waerenga Josay
AK 07 Jul 2024 7days50f8 C2 318m 26.0Kgs Box 1 555 $10 Time 18.89s Best 18.51s Mgns 7.1L Portland Indie
AK 14 Jul 2024 7days30f8 C1 318m26.1KgsBox3 233 $4.80 Time 18.62s Best 18.42s Mgns 6.2L Thrilling Wilma
AK 21 Jul 2024 7 days40f8 C1 318m 25.9Kgs Box 2 334 $10 Time 18.67s Best 18.31s Mgns 5.1L Red Goes Faster

Stats: Trk 18:3:10Bx1 13:1:4 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr  29:4:13Bx2 11:2:6 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 6:0:3 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 2:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:1:3 Bx8 2:0:1

All 35:4:13:3 Prz $15,520.00 Trk D 4:0:3

6 45323 Schmeichel C125.88 Trnr: T &L Craik (Drury)

1.8 D bd Oct 22 My Redeemer-Danish Delight
Ownr: Katcha Jordana Syndicate

Perf: AK 07 Jul 2024 10 days 4 of 8 C1 527m 32.1Kgs Box 5 53334 $2.60 Time 31.04s Best 30.74s Mgns 2.8L Opawa Trevor
BB CAM 11Jul2024 4days50f8 Clqg 375m 31.7Kgs Box 3 865 $2.40 Time 21.62s Best 21.12s Mgns 7.3L Opawa Barry
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days30of6 C1 457m 32.2Kgs Box 3 333 $4.20 Time 25.85s Best 25.47s Mgns 4.4L Big Time Alex
AK 21 Jul 2024 3days20f8 C1 527m 32.6Kgs Box 4 32222 $2.10 Time 30.40s Best 30.38s Mgns 6.7L Ain't It Fun
CAM 25 Jul 2024 4 days30f8 C1 457m 32.4Kgs Box 6 333 $9.10 Time 25.92s Best 25.64s Mgns 1.7L Opawa Ava

Stats: Trk 13:1:6 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 2:1:0
Spr 2:0:1 Bx2 2:1:1 Bx6 3:0:1
Mid 17:2:7 Bx3 5:0:4 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:0:2 Bx8 0:0:0

All 19:2:5:3 Prz $10,970.00 Trk D 11:1:5

7 54676 Wondering Why Clnwtd Trnr: R&L Udy (Te Kauwhata)

2.4 B bk Mar 22 Fernando Bale-Gem
Ownr: M Lin

Perf: AK 26 May 2024 3 days50f6 C1 527m 25.0Kgs Box 5 55655 $13 Time 30.82s Best 30.57s Mgns 7.9L Turtle Watch
CAM 30 May 2024 4 days4of8 C1 375m 25.1Kgs Box 4 664 $6.50 Time 21.70s Best 21.18s Mgns 3.1L Dawn Light
CAM 13 Jun 2024 14 days 6 of 8 C1 375m 25.5Kgs Box 4 456 $11 Time 21.50s Best 21.08s  Mgns 5.1L Big Time Lotus
AK 16 Jun 2024 3days 7 of 8 C1/2 527m 25.4Kgs Box 5 77877 $49 Time 30.53s Best 30.53s Mgns 11.1L Cut And Paste
CAM 25 Jul 2024 39 days 6 of 8 C1 375m 25.5Kgs Box 4 556 $7.80 Time 21.48s Best 21.15s Mgns 8.4L Opawa Bait

Stats: Trk 12:0:3 Bx1 2:0:0 Bx5 6:1:0
Spr 7:0:3 Bx2 3:0:2 Bx6 2:0:0
Mid 19:2:3 Bx3 4:0:2 Bx7 1:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:0:1 Bx8 1:1:0

All 26:2:4:2 Prz $9,175.00 Trk D 5:0:0

8 11 Ebony Wolf C1 nwtd  Trnr: Peter Ferguson (Cambridge)

1.7 D bk Nov 22 Aussie Infrared-Romantic Dancer
Ownr: J C D O'Neill

PRE: CAM 11 Jul 2024 -days1of8 COq 375m 30.8Kgs Box 8 111 $1.60 Time 21.12s Best 21.12s Mgns 8L Chef's Mate
BB CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days1of8 COf 375m 30.9Kgs Box6 211 $1.70 Time 21.01s Best 21.01s Mgns 7L Chef's Mate

Stats: Trk 2:2:.0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 2:2.0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:1:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 1:1:0

All 2:2:0:0 Prz $2,790.00 Trk D 0:0:0




Starts 14:07 RACE 8 COPRICE WORKING DOG BEEF SPRINT PBD

Perf:

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, TRB Leg2, FFPIc 1308, FFWin 308

1 17324 Rags To Riches C121.75 Tmr: Hayley Mullane (Ngaruawahia)

2.9 B bk Aug 21 Zambora Brockie-Martha Magic
Ownr: Three Sisters Syndicate

CAM 27 Jun 2024 14 days 1 of 8 CO 375m 29.7Kgs Box 4 651 $41 Time 21.75s Best 21.10s  Mgns 1.2L Red Goes Faster
CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days 7of8 C1/2 457m 29.5Kgs Box 5 877 $35 Time 25.86s Best 25.51s Mgns 9.4L Big Time Joker
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days3of7 Clq 375m 30.1Kgs Box5 433 $13 Time 21.30s Best 21.12s Mgns 5.7L Opawa Elliot
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days20f8 C1f 375m 30.1Kgs Box 5 322 $30 Time 21.38s Best 21.01s Mgns 2.6L Opawa Elliot
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days40of8 C1 375m 30.3Kgs Box 5 554 $3.90 Time 21.47s Best 21.15s Mgns 5.4L Big Time Fern

Stats:

Meeting 3
Trackside 1
Trk 11:1:3 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 4:0:2
Spr 10:1:3 Bx2 3:0:1 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:1:0 Bx8 0:0:0

All 11:1:1:2 Prz $2,930.00 Trk D 10:1:3

Perf:

2 32232 Om aticaya C121.51  Trnr: Justin Foot (Putaruru)

3.6 D bd Dec 20 SH Avatar-No Time Toulouse
Ownr: J P Foot

CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days30of8 C1 375m 34.1Kgs Box 4 763 $12 Time 21.07s Best 21.07s Mgns 8.3L Portland Louka
AK 07 Jul 2024 3days20of8 C1 527m 34.1Kgs Box 1 22222 $16 Time 31.04s Best 30.74s Mgns 0.9L Opawa Trevor
AK 14 Jul 2024 7days20f8 C1 527m 33.6Kgs Box 1 13332 $3.90 Time 30.86s Best 30.45s Mgns 2.4L Night Flight
AK 21 Jul 2024 7 days30f8 C1 527m 33.9Kgs Box 1 54433 $3.10 Time 30.40s Best 30.38s Mgns 8.9L Ain't It Fun
CAM 25 Jul 2024 4 days20f8 C1 375m 33.6Kgs Box2 442 $2.20 Time 21.48s Best 21.15s Mgns 3.9L Opawa Bait

Stats:

Trk  36:4:10Bx1
Spr 33:4:12Bx2
Mid 46:2:15Bx3
Dis 3:0:0 Bx4

4:0:1
Bx6 6:0:1

4

10:1:4

All 82:6:17:10 Prz $28,730.00 Trk D 26:4:9
1 . Stats: Trk 0:0:0 Bx1 1:1:0 Bx5 1:0:1
3 4421 We Rlde Cl nWtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston NOI’th) as SI;Jr 3101 B;Z 0:0:0 B;G 1:0:0
" 1.8 D bk Oct 22 My Redeemer-Allegro Lass Mid 1:.0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 1:0:0
Ownr: E K Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: MANA 09 Jul 2024 -days4of6 CO 457m 33.5Kgs Box 7 224 $4.70 Time 25.69s Best 25.59s Mgns 10.1L Remove All Doubt
WAN 12 Jul 2024 3 days4 of 7 CO 305m 33.2Kgs Box 6 544 $5.40 Time 17.71s Best 17.51s Mgns 5.8L Big Time Fern
WAN 19 Jul 2024 7 days 20of8 CO 305m 32.8Kgs Box 5 112 $2.90 Time 17.78s Best 17.51s Mgns 1.5L Big Time Ronald
WNS 24 Jul 2024 5days1of7 CO 313m 33.1Kgs Box 1 $1.30 Time 17.79s Best 17.46s ~ Mgns 8L Blue Achiever
All 4:1:1:0 Prz $2,120.00 Trk D 0:0:0
! Stats: Trk 11:1:6 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 2:0:2
4 62231 Ch Ef S Mate Cl 21.54 Trnr: W & T Steele (Te Awamutu) as S;)r 11:1:8 B;Z 0:0:0 BiG 5:0:3
. 1.9 B be Sep 22 Benali-Sassy Lil Lassy Mid 2:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Ownr: JTY Wan Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:1:2 Bx8 2:0:1
Perf: CAM 04 Jul 2024 4 days60f8 CO 375m 29.7Kgs Box 6 366 $2.30 Time 21.50s Best 21.07s Mgns 13.5L Portland Nicky
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days20f8 COq 375m 29.7Kgs Box 6 222 $4.30 Time 21.12s Best 21.12s Mgns 8L Ebony Wolf
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days 20f8 COf 375m 29.4Kgs Box 4 122 $26 Time 21.01s Best 21.01s Mgns 7L Ebony Wolf
AK 21 Jul 2024 3days30f8 CO 318m29.6Kgs Box5 333 $1.50 Time 18.87s Best 18.31s Mgns 2.9L Patch It Up
CAM 25 Jul 2024 4days1of4 CO 375m 29.3Kgs Box 4 221 $1.00 Time 21.54s Best 21.15s Mgns 0.8L Patch It Up
All 13:1:4:4 Prz $5,150.00 Trk D 9:1:6
. Stats: Trk 6:1:2 Bx1 14:2:8 Bx5 2:1:1
5 828X7 SUPreme Ruler Cl 21.43 Trnr: Sean Codlin (Te Kauwhata) ats Srpr 31;4;13|3§2 4:0:2 Biﬁ 2:0:0
. 3.4 D bk Mar 21 Pinny Mack-Britney Star Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 5:0:1 Bx7 0:0:0
Ownr: Steve Codlin Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:1:1 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: CAM 25 Jan 2024 7 days4of5 C2 375m 31.8Kgs Box 3 114 $4.20 Time 21.52s Best 21.31s Mgns 4.2L Jay Ashley
CAM 01 Feb 2024 7 days80f8 C2/3 375m 31.8Kgs Box 6 788 $18 Time 21.32s Best 21.32s Mgns 13.1L Ramblin”Kane
CAM 30 Mar 2024 58 days 2 of 8 C1 375m 30.9Kgs Box 3 222 $3.40 Time 21.76s Best 21.10s Mgns 0.4L Gold Card
CAM 04 Apr 2024 5days80of8 C1 375m 30.9Kgs Box 4 388 $7.00 Time 21.47s Best 20.99s Mgns 30.6L Opawa Jenny
AK 21 Jul 2024 108 days 7 of 8C1 318m 30.5Kgs Box 6 787 $31 Time 18.67s Best 18.31s Mgns 8.2L Red Goes Faster
All 31:4:9:4 Prz $10,805.00 Trk D 6:1:2
1 I . Stats: Trk 25:2:9 Bx1 10:2:2 Bx5  0:0:0
6 77426 ng hVIeW SPOt Cl 215 Trnr: M & J Smith (Te Kauwhata) as SI;JT 22:4:5 B;Z 15:1:4 B§6 1:0:0
. 3.0 B wbebd Jul 21 Fernando Bale-Miss Potential Mid 19:0:7 Bx3 8:0:4 Bx7  0:0.0
Ownr: Green & Smiths Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:1:2 Bx8  0:0:.0
Perf: AK 23 Jun 2024 3days70f8 C2 318m 26.8Kgs Box 2 777 $19 Time 18.82s Best 18.39s Mgns 6.6L Black Lion
AK 30 Jun 2024 7days7of 7 C1/2 318m 26.2Kgs Box 1 377 $7.30 Time 18.75s Best 18.39s Mgns 7.9L Our White Noise
AK 07 Jul 2024 7 days4of8 C1 318m 26.3Kgs Box 2 364 $22 Time 18.98s Best 18.51s Mgns 9.3L Aldebaran
CAM 11 Jul 2024 4 days20f7 Clqg 375m 26.3Kgs Box 2 322 $3.80 Time 21.30s Best 21.12s Mgns 4.5L Opawa Elliot
AK 14 Jul 2024 3days60f8 C1 318m 26.4Kgs Box 2 656 $18 Time 18.47s Best 18.42s Mgns 8.8L Opawa Elliot
All 41:4:6:6 Prz $13,970.00 Trk D 9:2:4
57443 Hunter Hone Cl d . Stats: Trk 10:0:2 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 5:2:1
7 Yy nwt Trnr: R & L Udy (Te Kauwhata) Spr 1832 Bx2 10'0 Bx6 500
. 2.4 B Itf Feb 22 Ando's Mac-Pretty Busy Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 5:1:1
Ownr: S.S.W. Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: CAM 20 Jun 2024 7 days5of5 C2/3 375m 25.0Kgs Box 2 435 $18 Time 21.36s Best 21.20s Mgns 6L Bumrah's Ganguly
AK 30 Jun 2024 10 days 7 of 7 C1 318m 25.0Kgs Box 6 677 $13 Time 18.47s Best 18.39s Mgns 13.6L Aldebaran
AK 07 Jul 2024 7 days40of8 C1 318m 24.6Kgs Box 5 543 $7.80 Time 18.87s Best 18.51s Mgns 4.4L Waerenga Ritchie
AK 14 Jul 2024 7 days40f8 C1 318m 24.7Kgs Box 3 344 $18 Time 18.47s Best 18.42s Mgns 8.4L Opawa Elliot
CAM 25 Jul 2024 11 days 3 0f 8 C1 375m 24.7Kgs Box 5 223 $5.50 Time 21.48s Best 21.15s Mgns 4.9L Opawa Bait
All 18:3:1:1 Prz $5,840.00 Trk D 10:0:2
1 H 1 Stats: Trk 17:0:9 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 2:0:0
8 28482 Dyn am | C KIWI Cl nWtd Trnr: Udy/Cottam (Te Kauwhata) as SI;JT 28:1 158;2 0:0:0 B;G 5:0:2
. 2.8 B f Oct 21 Pinny Mack-Kiwi Gal Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 8:0.5
Ownr: Dinny Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:2 Bx8 11:1:6

Perf:

AK 30 Jun 2024 4 days 20f8 C1 318m 28.0Kgs Box 7 312 $7.40 Time 18.85s Best 18.39s Mgns 1L Portland Indie

AK 07 Jul 2024 7 days 80f8 C1 318m 27.9Kgs Box 6 688 $3.60 Time 19.14s Best 18.51s Mgns 7.2L Give It Jandal
WNS 17 Jul 2024 10 days 4 of 8 C1 313m 27.6Kgs Box 8 $6.40 Time 17.50s Best 17.29s  Mgns 6.4L Big Time Ultra
AK 21 Jul 2024 4days80of8 C1 318m 28.1KgsBox8 278 $6.30 Time 18.67s Best 18.31s Mgns 9.1L Red Goes Faster
CAM 25 Jul 2024 4days2of8 C1 375m 28.1Kgs Box 7 112 $10 Time 21.47s Best 21.15s Mgns 2.4L Big Time Fern

All 28:1:11:4 Prz $9,340.00 Trk D 17:0:9

Perf:

9 84276 Photonic Shadow C1 nwtd Trr:R&L Udy (Te Kauwhata)
' B

3.8 D bk Oct 20 Monster Fish-Waerenga Star
Ownr: A Bear

CAM 27 Jun 2024 4days8o0f8 C1 375m 28.6Kgs Box 5 158 $52 Time 21.35s Best 21.10s  Mgns 14.9L Portland Ben
AK 30 Jun 2024 3days4of 7 C1 318m 28.6Kgs Box 7 134 $52 Time 18.47s Best 18.39s  Mgns 9.8L Aldebaran

AK 07 Jul 2024 7 days20f8 C1 318m 28.1Kgs Box 6 222 $49 Time 18.98s Best 18.51s  Mgns 4.9L Aldebaran

CAM 11 Jul 2024 4 days70of8 Clg 375m 28.1Kgs Box 6 157 $45 Time 21.62s Best 21.12s Mgns 12.5L Opawa Barry
AK 14 Jul 2024 3days60f8 C1 318m28.1KgsBox6 466 $21 Time 18.62s Best 18.42s Mgns 12.9L Thrilling Wilma

Stats:

All

Trk 27:0:3 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5
Spr  97:1:25Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 5:0:0 Bx7
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:0:0 Bx8
97:1:10:15 Prz $14,000.00 Trk D 27:0:3




10. E828466

Perf: CAM 30 May 2024
CAM 06 Jun 2024
CAM 11 Jul 2024
CAM 18 Jul 2024
AK 21 Jul 2024

56 days 8 of 8 C3 375m 27.8Kgs Box 4
7 days 8 of 8 C2/3 375m 27.8Kgs Box 4
35 days 4 of 8 C2q 375m 27.4Kgs Box 1
7 days 6 of 8 C2f 375m 26.9Kgs Box 2
3days60of8 C2 527m 26.8Kgs Box 3

COPRICE WORKING DOG BEEF SPRINT PBD 375m Meeting 3

1 i Stats: Trk 13:1:1 Bx1  7:2:22 Bx5  5:0:1
TI n LIZZy Cl nWtd Trnr: W & T Steele (Te Awamutu) ats S;)I’ 4:0:0 B§2 8:3:0 B§6 4:2:0
3.4 B bk Feb 21 My Redeemer-Electric Silk Mid  46:9:10Bx3 10:0:3 Bx7 4:0:0
ownr: J & D Fahey Dis 2:1:.0 Bx4 10:1:3 Bx8 4:2:1

768 $14 Time 21.30s Best 21.18s Mgns 10.7L Dynamite Boy
678 $12 Time 21.37s Best 21.16s Mgns 12L Purple Heart
454 $15 Time 21.34s Best 21.12s  Mgns 5L Portland Johnny
856 $27 Time 21.27s Best 21.01s Mgns 6L Big Time Aly
87776 $27 Time 30.38s Best 30.38s Mgns 11.7L Spin Black

All 52:10:4:6 Prz $33,980.00 Trk D 4:0:0




Starts 14:24 RACE 9 VETORA CAMBRIDGE SPRINT PBD 375m C5 $4000.00 Meeting 3
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Legl, QAD Legl, TRB Leg3, FFPIc 1309, FFWin 309 Trackside 1
1 11231 Blg Time Atlas C521.0 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Paimerston North) St Ik O e 1% bee 533
" 3.3 D bebd Apr 21 Fernando Bale-Tipperary Mel Mid 2:0:1 Bx3 11:4:7 Bx7 2:2:0
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 15:6:7 Bx8 3:2:0

Perf: AK 07 Jul 2024 5days10of8 C5 318m 35.2Kgs Box 4 521 $3.40 Time 18.51s Best 18.51s Mgns 2.9L Love It
WAN 12 Jul 2024 5days 10of8 C4/5 305m 35.0Kgs Box 3 211 $2.60 Time 17.51s Best 17.51s Mgns 1.7L Goldstar Koda
MANA 16 Jul 2024 4 days 2 of 7 C5 375m 35.0Kgs Box 4 332 $2.50 Time 20.96s Best 20.96s Mgns 1L Smoking lvan
AK 21 Jul 2024 5days30f8 C5 318m 35.2Kgs Box 3 833 $2.20 Time 18.33s Best 18.31s Mgns 5.9L Mad Paddy
WAN 26 Jul 2024 5days1o0f8 C5 305m 34.7Kgs Box 3 221 $2.40 Time 17.47s Best 17.47s Mgns 0.7L Goldstar Koda

All 77:31:20:11 Prz $88,408.00 Trk D 6:2:2

2 7X178 Queen Nancy C521.08  Trnr: T & L Craik (Drury) stats: Trk Bxs 1034
. 3.8 B be Sep 20 Banjo Boy-Just One Smile Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 Bx7 5:2:
Ownr: Katcha Jordana Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: AK 24 Dec 2023 7 days 4 0of 8 C5 318m 29.3Kgs Box 2 444 $6.00 Time 18.61s Best 18.49s Mgns 3.9L Opawa Barns
AK 28 Jan 2024 35days 7 of 8 C5 318m 29.2Kgs Box 2 387 $19 Time 18.35s Best 18.21s Mgns 9.1L Wild Pansy
CAM 05 May 2024 98 days 1 of 8 C4/5 375m 29.3Kgs Box 1 211 $6.70 Time 21.08s Best 21.02s Mgns 2.6L Motion Fire
AK 12 May 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C5 318m 29.3Kgs Box 3 777 $10 Time 18.44s Best 18.44s Mgns 6.3L Portland Craik
CAM 23 May 2024 11 days 8 of 8 C4/5 375m 29.2Kgs Box 3 888 $17 Time 21.35s Best 21.10s Mgns 10.6L Big Time Hank

All 62:17:6:9 Prz $34,394.00 Trk D 18:7:5

1 1 1Yl : Stats: Trk 14:8:3 Bxl1  3:1:1  Bx5 6:3:2

3 X18X7 le Ing DIXIe C5 21.15 Trnr: Glennis Farrell (Pukekohe) as SI|’:Jr 37:12:1@?2 8:1:4 B;G 8:3:1
" 3.8 B fhd Oct 20 Zipping Garth-Zipping Tayla Mid 10:4:3 Bx3 6:2:1 Bx7 5:0:2
Ownr: Hallinan Hallinan Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:3:1 Bx8 5:3:1

Perf: CAM 05 Oct 2023 7 days1of6 C4/5 457m 29.9Kgs Box4 211 $1.30 Time 25.63s Best 25.63s Mgns 2.8L Let Love Rule
CAM 12 Oct 2023 7 days 8 of 8 C4/5 457m 30.1Kgs Box 6 888 $2.20 Time 25.75s Best 25.75s Mgns 25.6L BOF/ Keidis
CAM 04 Apr 2024 175 days 1 of 8C5 375m 30.0Kgs Box 5 211 $2.70 Time 21.15s Best 20.99s Mgns 1.6L Thrilling Lad
CAM 11 Apr 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C4/5 375m 30.0Kgs Box 4 448 $2.40 Time 21.19s Best 21.19s Mgns 9.1L Mad Paddy
CAM 25 Jul 2024 105 days 7 of 8C4/5 375m 30.0Kgs Box 6 787 $7.70 Time 21.15s Best 21.15s Mgns 6.2L Old School

All 47:16:6:7 Prz $50,417.00 Trk D 9:4:3

4 11355 Portland Mark C521.1  Trnr: T & L craik (Drury) Stats: g[,k, 1354 Bxl Lol Bxg 3l
" 1.9 D be Aug 22 Bernardo-Portland Dream Mid 2:0:0 Bx3 1:1:0 Bx7 6:1:2
Ownr: Sparkle and Fade Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 8:4:2 Bx8 2:0:0

Perf: AK 30 Jun 2024 21 days 1 of 8 C3 318m 35.0Kgs Box 4 211 $2.50 Time 18.39s Best 18.39s Mgns 1.9L Lion's Den
BB CAM 04 Jul 2024 4days1of6 C4 375m 34.9Kgs Box 5 541 $2.70 Time 21.29s Best 21.07s Mgns 1.2L Portland Andy
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days30f8 C4/5 375m 35.0Kgs Box 7 443 $9.10 Time 21.12s Best 21.12s Mgns 2.9L Hunter Lou
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days50f8 C5 375m 35.2Kgs Box 7 445 $7.60 Time 21.31s Best 21.01s Mgns 4.4L Portland Jessie
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days50f8 C4/5 375m 35.4Kgs Box 8 245 $9.90 Time 21.15s Best 21.15s Mgns 1.7L Old School

All 27:10:2:4 Prz $18,790.00 Trk D 17:5:4

5 51447 Thrilling Lad C521.18  Trr: M& J Smith (Te Kauwhata) St Ik b 419 bee o909
" 2.6 D be Dec 21 Thrilling Boris-Looking Sassy Mid 3:1:0 Bx3 5:4:1 Bx7 4:2:0
Ownr: Green, Smith, McLeod Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:2:3 Bx8 3:1:.0

Perf: AK 12 May 2024 3 days5o0f 7 C5 318m 33.4Kgs Box 6 435 $27 Time 18.44s Best 18.44s Mgns 3.7L Portland Craik
AK 26 May 2024 14 days 1 of 8 C4 318m 32.7Kgs Box 3 721 $4.20 Time 18.62s Best 18.43s Mgns 0.4L Champagne
CAM 30 May 2024 4 days4of8 C4 375m 32.9Kgs Box 7 334 $3.40 Time 21.18s Best 21.18s Mgns 4.9L Old School
AK 02 Jun 2024 3days40of8 C5 318m 33.3Kgs Box 8 334 $9.10 Time 18.48s Best 18.48s Mgns 3.2L Mad Paddy
CAM 06 Jun 2024 4 days 7 of 8 C4/5 375m 33.3Kgs Box 6 667 $9.70 Time 21.29s Best 21.16s Mgns 6.2L Old School

All 35:11:8:0 Prz $27,710.00 Trk D 21:5:5

6 25426 Scheffler C5nwtd  Trnr: P M Heterick (Clevedon) Stats: g[)k, o0 8x1 Lol Bxd
" 3.7 D dkbd Nov 20 Fernando Bale-Tee Time Mid 6:1:3 Bx3 3:0:2 Bx7
Ownr: Zenstar Racing Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:0:1 Bx8

Perf: AK 30 Jun 2024 7 days20f8 C5 318m 26.5Kgs Box 8 442 $13 Time 18.58s Best 18.39s  Mgns 1.5L Mad Paddy
CAM 04 Jul 2024 4 days50f7 C4/5 375m 26.6Kgs Box 8 555 $9.10 Time 21.08s Best 21.07s Mgns 10L Rustic Kiwi
AK 07 Jul 2024 3days4of8 C5 318m26.4KgsBox8 354 $15 Time 18.51s Best 18.51s Mgns 5.2L Big Time Atlas
AK 14 Jul 2024 7 days20f8 C5 318m 26.4Kgs Box 8 322 $14 Time 18.42s Best 18.42s Mgns 4.1L Mad Paddy
AK 21 Jul 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C5 318m 25.9Kgs Box 7 766 $22 Time 18.33s Best 18.31s Mgns 15.1L Mad Paddy

All 75:13:16:12 Prz $37,100.00 Trk D 1:0:0

7 11672 Rustic Kiwi C521.08 Trnr: W & T Steele (Te Awamutu) Stats: Epkr 1676 B3 299 Brg 100
" 1.9 D rf Aug 22 Spring Gun-Miss Potential Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 3:1:2 Bx7 2:2:0
Ownr: J L Black & A J Steele Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:2:2 Bx8 0:0:0

PRE: CAM 27 Jun 2024 7 days10of8 C4 375m 34.7Kgs Box 5 111 $5.70 Time 21.10s Best 21.10s Mgns 4.6L Portland Andy
BB CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 dayslof 7 C4/5 375m 34.6Kgs Box 7 111 $3.20 Time 21.08s Best 21.07s Mgns 2.3L Hunter Lou
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days 60f8 C4/5 375m 34.5Kgs Box 4 576 $3.30 Time 21.12s Best 21.12s Mgns 9.3L Hunter Lou
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days 7of 8 C5 375m 34.4Kgs Box 5 787 $8.70 Time 21.31s Best 21.01s Mgns 8.3L Portland Jessie
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days 2 0f8 C4/5 375m 34.1Kgs Box 5 322 $10 Time 21.15s Best 21.15s Mgns Hd Old School

All 17:7:4:2 Prz $14,650.00 Trk D 16:7:6

8 63251 qu Time Hank C521.35  Trnr: Hayley Mullane (Ngaruawahia) Stats: g[)k, ira9 B 190 B %2l
. 2.6 D bk Dec 21 Lightning Frank-Bigtime Lily Mid 27:7:6 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 4:1:.0
Ownr: Akward Christmas Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:1:1 Bx8 16:3:9

Perf: CAM 27 Jun 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C4/5 457m 35.3Kgs Box 6 676 $15 Time 25.60s Best 25.60s Mgns 9.4L Blazin' Master
CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days3of6 C4 375m 35.3Kgs Box 8 663 $4.60 Time 21.29s Best 21.07s Mgns 2.7L Portland Mark
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days 20f8 C4/5 375m 35.2Kgs Box 8 122 $13 Time 21.12s Best 21.12s Mgns 2L Hunter Lou
WNS 17 Jul 2024 6 days50f8 C4/5 313m 35.0Kgs Box 4  $6.70 Time 17.40s Best 17.29s ~ Mgns 3.3L Big Time Moony
BB WNS 24 Jul 2024 7 days1of8 C4 313m 35.4Kgs Box 8 $3.40 Time 17.47s Best 17.46s  Mgns 2L Big Time Sally

All 38:9:6:7 Prz $33,620.00 Trk D 9:1:7




Starts 14:41 RACE 10 GARRARD'S HORSE & HOUND SPRINT PBD 375m C3 $2800.00 Meeting 3

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg2, TRB Legl, FFWin 310, FFPIc 1310 Trackside 1
1 47533 No Overtime C321.16 Trnr: DR Laing (Cambridge) Stats: Tk ZLEe B o oo 309
" 3.5 B bk Jan 21 Thrilling Boris-Thrilling Rosa Mid 7:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 1:0:0
Ownr: What About That Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4  4:0.0 Bx8 2:0:0

Perf: CAM 27 Jun 2024 7 days4of8 C4 375m 26.3Kgs Box1 434 $16 Time 21.10s Best 21.10s Mgns 8.4L Rustic Kiwi
CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C4/5 375m 26.1Kgs Box 5 377 $38 Time 21.08s Best 21.07s Mgns 12.5L Rustic Kiwi
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days50f7 C3 375m 26.4Kgs Box 1 165 $12 Time 21.35s Best 21.12s  Mgns 4.8L Big Time Thrill
BB CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days3of7 C3 375m 26.4Kgs Box 2 263 $4.90 Time 21.38s Best 21.01s Mgns 3L Motion Fire
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days 30f8 C2/3 375m 26.4Kgs Box 2 443 $8.60 Time 21.32s Best 21.15s Mgns 4.8L Big Time Dora

All 38:7:3:5 Prz $16,120.00 Trk D 21:6:6

2 17682 Uber Time C3 nwtd  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: gpk, %00 Bt Bxs
. 3.2 B rf May 21 Worm Burner-Bigtime Tears Mid 14:0:3 Bx3 Bx7
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 Bx8

Perf: WAN 28 Jun 2024 10 days 1 of 8 C3 305m 24.5Kgs Box 1 111 $4.50 Time 17.60s Best 17.60s Mgns 2.9L Space Conspiracy
WAN 05 Jul 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C4 305m 24.2Kgs Box 3 277 $6.20 Time 17.81s Best 17.52s Mgns 5.5L Goldstar Koda
WAN 12 Jul 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C4 305m 24.0Kgs Box 3 866 $14 Time 17.55s Best 17.51s Mgns 6.9L Space Conspiracy
WAN 19 Jul 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C4 305m 24.1Kgs Box 2 888 $9.50 Time 17.57s Best 17.51s Mgns 7.3L Goldstar Dynasty
WAN 26 Jul 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C3 305m 23.6Kgs Box 3 122 $6.30 Time 17.81s Best 17.47s Mgns Nk Double Play

All 59:10:9:6 Prz $24,460.00 Trk D 0:0:0

3 13844 Midni g ht Brockie C3 nwtd  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Paimerston North) Stas: T 330 ba ool o2 i9
" 2.4 B bk Feb 22 Zambora Brockie-All About Space Mid 15:3:5 Bx3 2:1:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Ownr: Conspiracy Theory Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 4:1:2

Perf: MANA 23 Apr 2024 9days1of 7 C1/2 457m 25.3Kgs Box 8 111 $4.70 Time 25.87s Best 25.78s Mgns 3.9L Time To Race
ADD 02 May 2024 9days 30of8 R/Aq 520m 25.1Kgs Box 6 11113 $7.10 Time 30.27s Best 29.93s Mgns 3L Opawa Katrina
ADD 10 May 2024 8days 8 of 8 R/Af 520m 24.9Kgs Box 6 67888 $7.60 Time 30.27s Best 29.97s Mgns 13.9L Opawa Susan
WAN 17 May 2024 7 days 4 of 7 C3 520m 24.5Kgs Box 4 11114 $5.20 Time 30.20s Best 29.78s Mgns 7.3L Big Time Thad
WAN 24 May 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C2/3 520m 24.4Kgs Box 8 12224 $5.70 Time 30.51s Best 30.51s Mgns 5.2L Big Time Nando

All 18:6:2:3 Prz $15,620.00 Trk D 0:0:0

4 21156 Portland Johnny C321.34  Trr: T & L Craik (Drury) Stats: Tk 1Ll Bxl 000 B 909
" 1.9 D bk Aug 22 Bernardo-Portland Dream Mid 3:1:0 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 4:1:0
Ownr: Sparkle and Fade Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 3:2:0

Perf: CAM 04 Jul 2024 4 days2of8 C2 375m 35.8Kgs Box 6 752 $2.20 Time 21.38s Best 21.07s Mgns 0.9L Opawa Danny
BB CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days1of8 C2q 375m 35.9Kgs Box 6 621 $5.10 Time 21.34s Best 21.12s Mgns 3.1L Big Time Aly
BB AK 14 Jul 2024 3days1of6 C2 318m 36.0Kgs Box8 511 $1.60 Time 18.50s Best 18.42s Mgns 6.3L Ruidosa

CAM 18 Jul 2024 4 days50f8 C2f 375m 36.0Kgs Box 6 675 $3.60 Time 21.27s Best 21.01s Mgns 5.7L Big Time Aly
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C2/3 375m 35.8Kgs Box 6 776 $5.00 Time 21.32s Best 21.15s Mgns 7.7L Big Time Dora

All 19:7:1:2 Prz $12,620.00 Trk D 10:4:1

1 Stats: Trk 40:7:6 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 11:2:1

5 67612 SUfﬂCe C3 21.15 Trnr: D M Elder (Auckland) as S::Jr 62212213;2 5:0:2 B;G 15:2:1

" 3.2 D bk May 21 Aston Kimetto-Jingjing Mid 19:1:2 Bx3 5:1:1 Bx7 23:3:6
Ownr: Green, Smith, Bright, McLeod Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 13:1:6 Bx8 8:

Perf: CAM 20 Jun 2024 14 days 6 of 7 C2/3 457m 36.0Kgs Box 7 776 $9.20 Time 25.76s Best 25.36s Mgns 6.9L Go Albino
CAM 27 Jun 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C2/3 457m 36.0Kgs Box 4 557 $56 Time 25.84s Best 25.60s Mgns 11L Big Time Lauren
CAM 11 Jul 2024 14 days 6 of 8 C2q 375m 36.3Kgs Box 5 876 $44 Time 21.34s Best 21.12s Mgns 6.4L Portland Johnny
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days1of6 C1/2 375m 36.6Kgs Box 8 121 $7.90 Time 21.50s Best 21.01s Mgns Nk Ain't It Fun
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days20of8 C2/3 375m 36.7Kgs Box 7 222 $28 Time 21.32s Best 21.15s Mgns 1.2L Big Time Dora

All 81:13:12:7 Prz $32,350.00 Trk D 28:6:5
. Stats: Trk 17:1:7 Bx1 2:1:0 Bx5 3:0:0
6 73437 My Crusader C3 nwtd  Trnr: Hayley Mullane (Ngaruawahia) A Sor B3 Bx2 100 Bxe 311
. 2.9 D bk Aug 21 Zambora Brockie-Martha Magic Mid  19:2:7 Bx3 3:1:2 Bx7 5:0:2
Ownr: The 19th Hole Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:1:4 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: CAM 11 Apr 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C2/3 457m 33.6Kgs Box 7 447 $17 Time 25.70s Best 25.70s Mgns 7.1L Goldstar Jasper
CAM 18 Apr 2024 7 days3of 7 C3/4 457m 33.6Kgs Box 7 113 $30 Time 25.72s Best 25.52s Mgns 2.9L Orson Blonde
CAM 25 Apr 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C2/3 457m 33.4Kgs Box 4 134 $11 Time 25.53s Best 25.24s Mgns 6.7L Goldstar Jasper
CAM 28 Apr 2024 3 days 30f6 C3/4 457m 33.0Kgs Box 4 333 $12 Time 25.61s Best 25.50s Mgns 3.6L Go Jill
CAM 16 May 2024 18 days 7 of 8 C2/3 457m 32.6Kgs Box 7 777 $20 Time 25.74s Best 25.72s Mgns 17L Portland Pippa
All 24:4:4:5 Prz $14,180.00 Trk D 0:0:0
. Stats: Trk Bx5
7 55867 Cham pagne C3 nwtd  Trnr: P M Heterick (Clevedon) A o Bxa
. 3.7 B wbk Nov 20 Fernando Bale-Rosa Tee Mid Bx7
Oownr: Zenstar Racing Dis Bx8
Perf: AK 02 Jun 2024 7days50f 7 C4 318m 25.4Kgs Box 6 665 $7.30 Time 18.52s Best 18.48s Mgns 6.4L Big Time Walter
AK 09 Jun 2024 7 days5o0f 7 C5f 318m 25.1Kgs Box 2 755 $17 Time 18.55s Best 18.32s Mgns 6L Wild Pansy
AK 16 Jun 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C4 318m 25.2Kgs Box 8 788 $12 Time 18.23s Best 18.23s  Mgns 10.6L Hunter Lou
AK 07 Jul 2024 21 days 6 of 8 C3 318m 25.5Kgs Box 7 556 $5.50 Time 18.93s Best 18.51s Mgns 2.9L Dapper Jabber
AK 21 Jul 2024 14 days 7 of 8 C2/3 318m 25.2Kgs Box 7 377 $11 Time 18.64s Best 18.31s Mgns 5.9L Portland Indie
All 62:9:7:9 Prz $21,060.00 Trk D 5:0:3
. Stats: Trk 1:0:1 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
8 84541 Double Play C4 nwtd  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) A5 Sor 4ag13Bx2 100 Bxe 412
" 3.3 B bd Apr 21 Worm Burner-Bigtime Wendle Mid 3:0:1 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 8:2:1
Ownr: Lisa Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 31:5:10

Perf: MANA 18 Jun 2024 8 days 8 of 8 C3/4 375m 24.7Kgs Box 7 668 $3.70 Time 21.52s Best 21.03s Mgns 5.9L Big Time Circus
AK 07 Jul 2024 19 days 4 of 8 C3/4 318m 24.7Kgs Box 7 124 $5.00 Time 18.72s Best 18.51s Mgns 7.1L Cappiello
MANA 16 Jul 2024 9 days50f7 C4 375m 24.8Kgs Box 8 345 $14 Time 21.12s Best 20.96s Mgns 6.6L Big Time Lime
MANA 23 Jul 2024 7 days 4 of 7 C3 375m 24.9Kgs Box 8 134 $4.00 Time 21.16s Best 20.95s Mgns 4.3L Tira Miss You
WAN 26 Jul 2024 3 days1of8 C3 305m 24.5Kgs Box 8 211 $2.20 Time 17.81s Best 17.47s Mgns Nk Uber Time

All 47:8:8:6 Prz $18,910.00 Trk D 1:0:1




Perf:

BB

RACE 11 CLUBHOUSE CAMBRIDGE STAKES PBD
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Legl, QAD Leg3, TRB Leg2, FFPIc 1311, FFWin 311

1 41365 Trenzalore C2 nwtd

4.9 D bd Aug 19 Unlawful Entry-Diama Bale
Ownr: D Fisher

Trnr: Robert Roper (Auckland)

CAM 02 May 2024 11 days 4 of 7 C2 457m 32.7Kgs Box 6 664 $19 Time 25.69s Best 25.69s Mgns 6.9L Boy Panda

CAM 23 May 2024 21 days 1of 6 C1/2d 650m 32.8Kgs Box 7 66421 $15 Time 37.71s Best 37.71s Mgns 1.3L Big Time Special
AK 02 Jun 2024 10 days 3 of 8 C2dq 779m 33.1Kgs Box 4 4755443 $8.40 Time 46.62s Best 46.62s Mgns 4.8L Grande Vue Ace
AK 09 Jun 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C2df 779m 33.2Kgs Box 2 7766666 $19 Time 46.01s Best 46.01s Mgns 15.3L Chief Dribble
CAM 18 Jul 2024 39 days 50f 8 C2d 747m 32.3Kgs Box 7 87875 $25 Time 43.03s Best 43.03s Mgns 15.6L Chief Dribble

Meeting 3

Trackside 1
Stats: Trk 16:5:6 Bx1 14:2:3 Bx5 3:0:0
Spr 6:1:1 Bx2 9:1:3 Bx6 6:1:2
Mid 34:2:13Bx3 16:0:5 Bx7 17:1:3
Dis 55:9:11Bx4 14:4:6 Bx8 16:3:3

Perf:

All 95:12:11:14 Prz $72,130.00 Trk D 3:0:2
2 45421 Our Erin C2 25.79  Trnr: Corey Steele (Te Awamutu) Stats: gpk, Bxs
. 2.0 B be Jul 22 Aussie Infrared-Opawa Hilary Mid Bx7
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited Dis Bx8

WAN 10 May 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C2/3 520m 28.0Kgs Box 3 54444 $8.20 Time 30.48s Best 30.17s Mgns 1.6L Big Time Keegan
CAM 16 May 2024 6 days50f8 C2/3 457m 28.4Kgs Box 1 665 $5.10 Time 25.74s Best 25.72s Mgns 7.4L Portland Pippa
CAM 23 May 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C1/2 457m 28.4Kgs Box 1 444 $6.40 Time 25.92s Best 25.45s Mgns 2.5L Thrilling Nash
WAN 31 May 2024 8days 2 0of8 C1 520m 28.3Kgs Box 3 66542 $3.30 Time 29.98s Best 29.93s Mgns 6.9L Russian Ahead
WAN 07 Jun 2024 7 days1of8 C1 520m 27.9Kgs Box 1 53331 $1.70 Time 30.37s Best 29.69s Mgns 2L Why A Rapper

All 15:4:4:1 Prz $12,960.00 Trk D 8:2:4

Perf:

Trnr: Arch Lawrence (Cambridge)
4.4 D bk Mar 20 Orson Allen-Shandell
Ownr: G A Lawrence

3 P2525 Augero C325.72

CAM 16 May 2024 7 days P of 8 C2/3 457m 33.1Kgs Box 2 P $14 Time 25.74s Best 25.72s Mgns Portland Pippa
CAM 27 Jun 2024 42 days 2 of 6 SPECA 375m 33.1Kgs Box 222 $2.50 Time 21.56s Best 21.10s Mgns Nk Big Time Double
CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days50f8 C3 375m 32.8Kgs Box 4 785 $8.70 Time 21.38s Best 21.07s Mgns 5.5L Black Lion
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days 2 of 7 C3 375m 32.2Kgs Box 4 642 $20 Time 21.35s Best 21.12s  Mgns Nk Big Time Thrill
CAM 25 Jul 2024 14 days 5 of 8 C2/3 375m 32.1Kgs Box 4 665 $12 Time 21.32s Best 21.15s Mgns 6.5L Big Time Dora

Stats: Trk 44:7:18Bx1 6:1:2 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 6:2:2 Bx2 11:2:6 Bx6 5:0:1
Mid 38:5:16Bx3 6:4.0 Bx7 5:0:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:0:4 Bx8 3:0:2

All 44:7:10:8 Prz $27,140.00 Trk D 38:5:16

Perf:

4 47573 qu Time Roman C3 nwtd

4.0 D bk Jul 20 Bigtime Paddy-Bigtime Mia
Ownr: Brendon Cole

WAN 21 Jun 2024 8days4of 6 C5 520m 30.5Kgs Box 4 66664 $11 Time 30.22s Best 29.61s Mgns 5.2L Alpha Rambo
AK 30 Jun 2024 9days70of 7 CA4/5 527m 31.2Kgs Box 3 77777 $6.80 Time 30.47s Best 30.47s Mgns 11.5L Opawa Turn
WAN 05 Jul 2024 5days 50f8 C3/4 520m 30.3Kgs Box 4 27765 $12 Time 30.39s Best 29.99s Mgns 7.6L Big Time Lauren
WAN 19 Jul 2024 14 days 7 of 8 C4 520m 30.2Kgs Box 5 26787 $6.30 Time 30.27s Best 30.27s Mgns 13.4L Russian Ahead
WNS 24 Jul 2024 5days30of8 C4 313m 30.2Kgs Box 1 $5.70 Time 17.47s Best 17.46s ~ Mgns 4.6L Big Time Hank

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

Stats: Trk 5:0:2 Bx1 11:2:4 Bx5 15:4:5
Spr 2:1:1 Bx2 12:0:7 Bx6 8:2:1

Mid 85:16:2Bx3 8:3:2 Bx7 10:3:3

Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 12:2:2 Bx8 11:1:4

All 87:17:14:14 Prz $73,292.67 Trk D 5:0:2

Perf:

5 15762 Go Albino C325.76  Trnr: Peter Ferguson (Cambridge)

3.8 B rf Sep 20 Spring Gun-Opawa Cookie
Oownr: | S O'Neill

CAM 20 Jun 2024 7 days1of7 C2/3 457m 27.5Kgs Box 2 111 $4.10 Time 25.76s Best 25.36s Mgns 2.4L Waerenga Tails
CAM 27 Jun 2024 7 days50f5 Cld 650m 27.7Kgs Box 5 11125 $3.80 Time 38.00s Best 37.64s Mgns 7.1L Hunter Jill

CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C3/4 457m 27.7Kgs Box 5 557 $22 Time 25.67s Best 25.51s Mgns 10.2L Brockie's Luck
CAM 18 Jul 2024 14 days 6 of 7 C3 457m 27.7Kgs Box 3 666 $37 Time 25.57s Best 25.47s Mgns 8.6L Opawa Sooty
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days2of 7 C2/3 457m 27.7Kgs Box 4 122 $25 Time 25.64s Best 25.64s Mgns 5.5L Opawa Sooty

Stats: Trk 40:6:12Bx1 8:3:3 Bx5
Spr  4:0:2 Bx2 12:1:5 Bx6
Mid 81:12:28x3 12:3:5 Bx7
Dis 13:3:2 Bx4 18:1:9 Bx8

All 98:15:15:18 Prz $60,470.00 Trk D 36:6:11

Perf:

6 43343 Waerenga Tails C3 2598 Trmr: Udy/Cottam (Te Kauwhata)

2.3 B bk Apr 22 Fabregas-Waerenga Star
Ownr: J Udy & D Cottam

CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days4of 8 C3/4 457m 27.6Kgs Box 2 114 $20 Time 25.67s Best 25.51s Mgns 3.8L Brockie's Luck
AK 07 Jul 2024 3days3o0f8 C2/3 527m 27.7Kgs Box 5 11123 $25 Time 30.74s Best 30.74s Mgns 4.6L Opawa Stacy
AK 14 Jul 2024 7 days30of 7 C3/4 527m 28.0Kgs Box 3 11123 $9.80 Time 30.65s Best 30.45s Mgns 4.2L Turtle Watch
CAM 18 Jul 2024 4 days4of 7 C3 457m 27.6Kgs Box 1 344 $25 Time 25.57s Best 25.47s Mgns 6.1L Opawa Sooty
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days30of 7 C2/3 457m 28.0Kgs Box 5 233 $9.10 Time 25.64s Best 25.64s Mgns 7.3L Opawa Sooty

Stats: Trk 22:4:8 Bx1l 5:0:2 Bx5 4:0:2
Spr  14:4:4 Bx2 8:2:1 Bx6 3:0:0
Mid 23:2:8 Bx3 6:2:3 Bx7 3:1:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:1:3 Bx8 3:0:1

All 37:6:4:8 Prz $21,410.00 Trk D 14:2:5

PRE:

BB

7 25471 Opawa AvaC22592 Tmr Corey Steele (Te Awamutu)

2.5 B bk Jan 22 Fabregas-Our Amber
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

CAM 27 Jun 2024 7 days 20f8 C2/3 375m 27.5Kgs Box 7 562 $21 Time 21.11s Best 21.10s Mgns 6.9L Lion's Den

AK 30 Jun 2024 3days50f8 C1/2 318m 27.6Kgs Box4 765 $8.90 Time 18.76s Best 18.39s Mgns 5.5L Waerenga Josay
CAM 04 Jul 2024 4 days40of8 C1/2 457m 27.7Kgs Box 7 334 $13 Time 25.86s Best 25.51s Mgns 4.2L Big Time Joker
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C2q 375m 27.7Kgs Box 4 767 $14 Time 21.34s Best 21.12s Mgns 6.6L Portland Johnny
CAM 25 Jul 2024 14 days 1 of 8 C1 457m 27.3Kgs Box 8 221 $6.60 Time 25.92s Best 25.64s Mgns 1.6L Big Time Favour

Stats: Trk Bx5
Spr Bx6
Mid Bx7
Dis Bx8

All 19:4:3:5 Prz $13,002.00 Trk D 2:1:0

Perf:

8 72117 B q Time Alex C2 25.85  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
. 25D D

Jan 22 Fernando Bale-Bigtime Lilah
Ownr: Lisa Cole

WAN 05 Jul 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C1/2 520m 31.8Kgs Box 1 76567 $3.60 Time 30.54s Best 29.99s Mgns 8.8L Big Time Central
MANA 09 Jul 2024 4 days2of 7 C2 457m 32.6Kgs Box 8 532 $3.50 Time 25.60s Best 25.59s Mgns 4L Big Time Joker
CAM 18 Jul 2024 9days1of6 C1 457m 32.6Kgs Box 5 211 $3.50 Time 25.85s Best 25.47s Mgns 1.8L Remove All Doubt
MANA 23 Jul 2024 5days 1of 7 C1 457m 32.7Kgs Box 8 211 $2.20 Time 25.85s Best 25.41s Mgns 3L Big Time Tractor
WAN 26 Jul 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C2/3 520m 32.1Kgs Box 2 64457 $4.70 Time 30.67s Best 30.21s Mgns 8.3L Why A Rapper

Stats: Trk 4:1:3 Bx1l 4:0:2 Bx5 6:1:4
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 2:0:1 Bx6 4:0:3
Mid 28:5:15Bx3 3:0:2 Bx7 3:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:1:1 Bx8 4:3:1

All 28:5:7:8 Prz $21,670.00 Trk D 4:1:3

PRE:

9 14848 Rockdale FloraC2 nwtd  Trnr: P M Heterick (Clevedon)
" E

3.5 B bk Jan 21 Belfast Johnny-Flora Dora
Oownr: Zenstar Racing

CAM 20 Jun 2024 4 days10of8 C2 375m 24.8Kgs Box 8 211 $16 Time 21.34s Best 21.20s Mgns 3L Go Finesse

AK 23 Jun 2024 3days40of8 C2 318m 24.8Kgs Box 7 554 $8.70 Time 18.82s Best 18.39s Mgns 4.9L Black Lion

AK 30 Jun 2024 f8 C3 318m 24.6Kgs Box 6 488 $25 Time 18.39s Best 18.39s  Mgns 9L Portland Mark
CAM 04 Jul 2024 4 days 4 of 8 C3 375m 24.9Kgs Box 8 144 $20 Time 21.38s Best 21.07s  Mgns 5L Black Lion

AK 14 Jul 2024 10 days 8 of 8 C3/4 318m 24.7Kgs Box 7 788 $15 Time 18.77s Best 18.42s Mgns 6.8L Dapper Jabber

Stats: Trk 11:3:2 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 1:0:1
Spr  63:7:11Bx2 1:0:1 Bx6 7:0:3
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 16:3:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 35:4:6

All 63:7:3:8 Prz $15,680.00 Trk D 0:0:0




Starts 15:17 RACE 12 MAY HO

GREYHOUND REHOMING GROUP

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg4, TRB Leg3, FFPIc 1312, FFWin 312

1. 18727 Big

Time Nando C4 nwtd

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

2.6 D bd Dec 21 Bernardo-Bigtime Talker

Ownr: Brendon Cole

Perf: WAN 28 Jun 2024 7 days 1of6 R/A 520m 34.2Kgs Box 6
MANA 09 Jul 2024 11 days 3 of 8 C3/4 457m 35.2Kgs Box 7
WAN 12 Jul 2024 3 days 7of 7 R/A 520m 35.0Kgs Box 7
WAN 19 Jul 2024 7 days2of8 C4 520m 35.1Kgs Box 8
WAN 26 Jul 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C4/5 520m 34.8Kgs Box 8

11111 $23 Time 30.26s Best 29.71s Mgns 1.1L Hot Noise

223 $15 Time 25.61s Best 25.59s  Mgns 3.5L Big Time Lauren
36667 $11 Time 30.15s Best 30.15s Mgns 18.1L Goldstar Mila
32222 $16 Time 30.27s Best 30.27s Mgns 1.6L Russian Ahead
45777 $25 Time 30.21s Best 30.21s Mgns 9.8L Goldstar Mila

AKES 457m C4/5 $5900.00

Meeting 3
Trackside 1
Stats: Trk 1:0:0 Bx1 3:0:1 Bx5 3:0:2
Spr 1:0:1 Bx2 9:4:3 Bx6 4:2:1
Mid 38:8:10Bx3 8:2:2 Bx7 6:0:1
Dis 3:1:2 Bx4 6:1:2 Bx8 3:0:1

All 42:9:5:8 Prz $31,990.00 Trk D 1:0:0

2 4255X Inner Space C5 25.54

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

3.5 B bk Jan 21 SH Avatar-All About Space
Ownr: Conspiracy Theory Syndicate

Perf: WAN 23 Feb 2024 7 days1of6 C4/5 520m 27.6Kgs Box 3
WAN 01 Mar 2024 7 days 4 of 5 C5 520m 27.8Kgs Box 7
CAM 07 Mar 2024 6 days20f8 C5q 457m 27.8Kgs Box 2
CAM 14 Mar 2024 7 days 50of 8 C5f 457m 27.8Kgs Box 3
CAM 24 Mar 2024 10 days 5 of 7 C5 457m 27.8Kgs Box 8

41111 $1.50 Time 30.03s Best 30.03s Mgns 1.1L Big Time Special
55544 $5.40 Time 29.86s Best 29.57s Mgns 5.6L Blazin' Master
732 $2.60 Time 25.82s Best 25.20s Mgns 1.3L Goldstar Mila
865 $5.10 Time 26.00s Best 25.27s Mgns 7.7L Big Time Tactics
765 $4.60 Time 25.76s Best 25.57s Mgns 3.2L Opawa Sandy

Stats: Trk 7:1:4 Bx5
Spr 5:1:2 Bx6
Mid 7:2:1 Bx7
Dis 12:5:3 Bx8

All 50:13:11:6 Prz $54,860.00 Trk D 7:1:3

3 64118 Hunter Jill C4 25.77

Trnr: Robert Roper (Auckland)

3.4 B bk Feb 21 My Redeemer-Electric Silk

Ownr: S.S.W. Syndicate

Perf: AK 02 Jun 2024 7 days 6 of 6 C4/5 527m 25.8Kgs Box 1
CAM 13 Jun 2024 11 days 4 of 5 COd 650m 25.8Kgs Box 8
CAM 20 Jun 2024 7 days1of5 COd 650m 25.7Kgs Box 8
CAM 27 Jun 2024 7 days1of5 Cld 650m 25.4Kgs Box 7
CAM 18 Jul 2024 21 days 8 of 8 C2d 747m 25.0Kgs Box 4

16666 $11 Time 30.57s Best 30.13s Mgns 12.4L Big Time Bam
12224 $2.80 Time 37.99s Best 37.99s Mgns 8.5L Boy Panda
11111 $3.20 Time 38.03s Best 38.03s Mgns 0.8L Opawa Ingrid
22331 $4.60 Time 38.00s Best 37.64s Mgns Nk Opawa Ingrid
23488 $40 Time 43.03s Best 43.03s Mgns 26.2L Chief Dribble

Stats: Trk 29:5:6 Bx1 4:0:0 Bx5 4:1:0
Spr  21:4:7 Bx2 4:0:3 Bx6 6:1:1
Mid 37:8:4 Bx3 6:0:0 Bx7 18:6:3
Dis 4:2.0 Bx4 9:3:2 Bx8 11:3:2

All 62:14:9:2 Prz $44,530.00 Trk D 12:2:1

4 33351 Goldstar Jas

er C4 2553

Trnr: Peter Ferguson (Cambridge)

2.4 D bd Mar 22 Sennachie-Goldstar Journey
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Perf: CAM 27 Jun 2024 7 days3of5 Cld 650m 32.0Kgs Box 1
CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days 30of8 C3/4 457m 32.3Kgs Box 8
CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days3of 6 C4/5 457m 32.3Kgs Box 4
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days5o0f 7 C5 457m 32.2Kgs Box 5
CAM 25 Jul 2024 7 days 1of4 Cild 650m 32.4Kgs Box 1

43212 $1.70 Time 38.00s Best 37.64s Mgns Nk Hunter Jill

663 $11 Time 25.67s Best 25.51s Mgns 3.7L Brockie's Luck
543 $19 Time 25.70s Best 25.70s  Mgns 1.3L Old School

765 $36 Time 25.47s Best 25.47s Mgns 5.9L Federal Infrared
42111 $2.20 Time 38.05s Best 38.05s Mgns 2.6L Big Time Taniwha

Stats: Trk 20:7:7 Bx1 5:1:3 Bx5 5:1:0
Spr  19:2:4 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 4:0:1
Mid 28:7:10Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 3:2:1 Bx4 6:0:1 Bx8 28:9:9

All 50:11:7:8 Prz $38,790.00 Trk D 17:5:6

5 13368 Bi

Time Bruiser C4 25.72

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

3.3 D bk Apr 21 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Talker

Ownr: Brendon Cole

Perf: MANA 04 Jun 2024 7 days 1 of 6 C2/3 457m 37.8Kgs Box 5
MANA 10 Jun 2024 6 days 30of 6 C4/5 457m 37.6Kgs Box 1
MANA 18 Jun 2024 8 days 3of 6 C4/5 457m 37.1Kgs Box 7
MANA 25 Jun 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C4/5 410m 37.7Kgs Box 7
CAM 04 Jul 2024 9days 80of 8 C3/4 457m 37.7Kgs Box 4

511 $9.40 Time 26.03s Best 25.65s Mgns 0.6L Hot Noise

213 $16 Time 25.56s Best 25.56s Mgns 4.7L Claws In Zorro
333 $27 Time 25.61s Best 25.61s Mgns 4.9L Blazin' Master
666 $6.40 Time 23.23s Best 23.23s Mgns 13L Big Time Meghan
888 $18 Time 25.67s Best 25.51s Mgns 18.7L Brockie's Luck

Stats: Trk 7:1:3 Bx1 15:2:9 Bx5 14:3:3
Spr 2:0:1 Bx2 14:3:7 Bx6 5:0:2
Mid 81:10:3Bx3 8:1:3 Bx7 10:1:5
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 9:0:4 Bx8 8:0:3

All 83:10:19:17 Prz $68,790.00 Trk D 7:1:3

6 31256 Orson Blonde C4 25.72

Trnr: Arch Lawrence (Cambridge)

4.4 B rf Mar 20 Orson Allen-Shandell

Ownr: G A Lawrence

Perf: CAM 20 Jun 2024 11 days 3 of 7 C4/5 457m 28.5Kgs Box 3
BB CAM 27 Jun 2024 7 days1of4 C2d 650m 28.3Kgs Box 8
CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days20of6 C2d 650m 28.2Kgs Box 7

CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days50f6 C4/5 457m 28.3Kgs Box 3

CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days60of8 C2d 747m 28.2Kgs Box 8

663 $16 Time 25.36s Best 25.36s Mgns 5.9L Federal Infrared
44321 $2.80 Time 37.64s Best 37.64s Mgns 1.8L Big Time Jaya
25422 $5.70 Time 37.47s Best 37.38s Mgns 5.2L Chief Dribble
655 $21 Time 25.70s Best 25.70s  Mgns 2.6L Old School
64556 $8.90 Time 43.03s Best 43.03s Mgns 16.2L Chief Dribble

Stats: Trk 40:9:21Bx1 11:0:8 Bx5 4:0:2
Spr  10:2:2 Bx2 5:1:2 Bx6 4:1:2
Mid  19:4:11Bx3 8:4:3 Bx7 3:0:2
Dis 23:6:11Bx4 7:3:2 Bx8 10:3:3

All 52:12:9:15 Prz $70,144.00 Trk D 19:4:11

7 1111F Federal Infrared C5 25.22

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

4.3 B bk Apr 20 Aussie Infrared-Flo Jo Focus

Ownr: N Benjes

Perf: WAN 28 Jun 2024 8 days 10of8 C4/5 520m 29.0Kgs Box 2
CAM 04 Jul 2024 6 days1of4 C5 457m 28.6Kgs Box 4
WAN 12 Jul 2024 8days 1 0of 8 C4/5 520m 28.5Kgs Box 2
CAM 18 Jul 2024 of 7 C5 457m 28.9Kgs Box 7
WAN 26 Jul 2024 8 C4/5 520m 28.6Kgs Box 5

11111 $1.30 Time 30.17s Best 29.71s Mgns 3.7L Drought

111 $1.50 Time 25.51s Best 25.51s Mgns 0.7L Old School
11111 $1.40 Time 30.19s Best 30.15s Mgns Nk Brockie's Luck
111 $1.50 Time 25.47s Best 25.47s Mgns 1.9L Aston Bundy
888F $1.70 Time 30.21s Best 30.21s Mgns Goldstar Mila

Stats: Trk 12:11:0Bx1

7:3:2 Bx2
Mid  75:52:1Bx3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4

All 82:55:11:2 Prz $400,808.00 Trk D 12:11:0

8 22161 Old School C5 25.7

Trnr: Corey Steele (Te Awamutu)

2.6 D bk Dec 21 Mepunga Blazer-Isavana

Ownr: Tippy Syndicate

Perf: CAM 27 Jun 2024 14 days 2 of 7 C4/5 457m 32.8Kgs Box 2
CAM 04 Jul 2024 7 days20of4 C5 457m 33.3Kgs Box 8

CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days1of6 C4/5 457m 33.3Kgs Box 1
CAM 18 Jul 2024 7 days60of 7 C5 457m 33.1Kgs Box 8

BB CAM 25Jul 2024 7 days1of8 C4/5 375m 33.1Kgs Box 7

442 $14 Time 25.60s Best 25.60s Mgns 4.2L Blazin' Master
222 $14 Time 25.51s Best 25.51s Mgns 0.7L Federal Infrared
231 $3.60 Time 25.70s Best 25.70s Mgns 0.4L Blazin' Master
546 $4.70 Time 25.47s Best 25.47s Mgns 6.5L Federal Infrared
451 $4.20 Time 21.15s Best 21.15s Mgns Hd Rustic Kiwi

Stats: Trk 13:4:4 Bx1 3:2:0 Bx5 3:0:0
Spr  26:11:5Bx2 1:0:1 Bx6 5:3:0
Mid 5:1:2 Bx3 3:1:0 Bx7 2:1:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:1:2 Bx8 11:4:4

All 31:12:4:3 Prz $29,390.00 Trk D 4:1:2




Runner Index - Meeting 3

Alexis Rose 6
Augero 11

Big Time Alex 11
Big Time Atlas 9
Big Time Bruiser 12
Big Time Central 1
Big Time Coal 7
Big Time Favour 7
Big Time Fern 3
Big Time Hank 9
Big Time Nando 12
Big Time Roman 11
Big Time Taniwha 1
Big Time Urban 1
Black Lion 4

Boy Panda 1
Bumrah's Ganguly 4
Champagne 10
Chef's Mate 8
Crusader Sam 2
Dion 2

Double Play 10
Dynamic Kiwi 8
Ebony Wolf 7
Federal Infrared 12
Go Albino 11

Go Finesse 5

Go Luna 3

Gold Card 6
Goldstar Jasper 12
Gotcha Tipsy 7
Helena Jet 5
Highview Spot 8
Highview Star 6
Hunter Honey 8
Hunter Jack 1

Opawa Chester 3
Opawa Gordon 6
Opawa Jenny 3
Opawa Trevor 5
Orson Blonde 12
Our Erin 11

Papa Kiwi 2

Patch It Up 3
Photonic Shadow 3
Photonic Shadow 5
Photonic Shadow 8
Portland Johnny 10
Portland Mark 9
Queen Nancy 9
Quetzal Bale 6
Quintessential 2
Rags To Riches 8
Red Goes Faster 3
Rockdale Flora 11
Rustic Kiwi 9
Sassy Lassie 3
Scheffler 9
Schmeichel 7
Shades Of Space 4
Side Eye Sally 7
Smash Zone 6
Suffice 10
Supreme Ruler 8
Sweet Amber Joy 3
Sweet Amber Joy 6
Sweet April Joy 6

Thrilling Lad 9
Thrilling Tommy 5
Tin Lizzy 8

Trenzalore 11
Tukoroirangi 3

Hunter Jill 12 Uber Time 10

Idol Tayla 1 Vacant Box Six (scr) 1
Indecisive 5 Vacant Box Six (scr) 4
Inner Space 12 Vacant Box Three (scr) 1
Ivory Girl 2 Vacant Box Three (scr) 4
Kapai Winston 6 Waerenga Tails 11

Kiwi Moments 2 We Ride 8

Kiwi Sea 2 Wondering Why 7
Kookaburra Bob 6 You Proof 7

Lion Be Good 2 Zipping Bestow 4

Lion's Den 4 Zipping Dixie 9

Maxima 5

Mega Power 5
Midnight Brockie 10
Miss Rangiora 5
Motion Fire 4

My Crusader 10
Narcissa Malfoy 2
No Overtime 10
Old School 12
Omaticaya 8
Opawa Ava 11
Opawa Barry 5

Last updated at 12:12 Saturday 27 July 2024



	R1-GREYHOUNDS NORTH GRADUATION DISTANCE
	R2-FOLLOW WAIKATO GREYHOUNDS ON FACEBOOK SPRINT PBD
	R11-CLUBHOUSE CAMBRIDGE STAKES PBD
	R12-MAY HOUNDS GREYHOUND REHOMING GROUP STAKES
	R3-COPRICE WORKING DOG CHICKEN SPRINT PBD
	R4-NIGHTRAVE REHOMING AGENCY FOR GREYHOUNDS SPRINT
	R5-VIRKON'S DISINFECTANT SPRINT PBD
	R6-COPRICE WORKING DOG FAMILY R/O SPRINT PBD
	R7-AFFORDABLE PET ACCESSORIES STAKES PBD
	R8-COPRICE WORKING DOG BEEF SPRINT PBD
	R9-VETORA CAMBRIDGE SPRINT PBD
	R10-GARRARD'S HORSE & HOUND SPRINT PBD

